Twin Falls School District 411

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ALBERTSON'S FOOD CENTER #139 000025
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47096 1314612 290.710.451.001.000.000 $39.80
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47096 1404961 290.710.451.001.000.000 $19.90
5/14/2014
Check #: 43341
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59.70
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 47236 1314614 290.710.451.109.000.000 $5.99
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47236 1404962 290.710.451.101.000.000 $14.51
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47236 1404964 290.710.451.001.000.000 $117.41
5/19/2014
Check #: 43341
PO/InvoiceTotal: $137.91
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47403 1133380 290.710.400.001.000.000 $106.48
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47403 1404965 290.710.451.001.000.000 $39.80
5/27/2014
Check #: 43341
PO/InvoiceTotal: $146.28
Vendor Total: $343.89
ALSCO-AMERICAN LINEN DIVISION 002506
Check Group:
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 1 47093 LBOI1153723 290.710.300.106.000.000 $18.31
5/14/2014
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
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LAUNDRY BICKEL 1 47093 LBOI1153727 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.07
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 1 47093 LBOI1153728 290.710.300.491.000.000 $9.24



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 47093 LBOI1153729 290.710.300.102.000.000 $27.72
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY HARRISON 1 47093 LBOI1153730 290.710.300.101.000.000 $15.79
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY PERRINE 1 47093 LBOI1153731 290.710.300.104.000.000 $21.34
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY ROBERT STAURT 1 47093 LBOI1153732 290.710.300.201.000.000 $31.08
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY XAVIER 1 47093 LBOI1153733 290.710.300.708.000.000 $25.98
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 1 47093 LBOI1153734 290.710.300.401.000.000 $31.42
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY OLEARY 1 47093 LBOI1153806 290.710.300.202.000.000 $26.38
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 1 47093 LBOI1153807 290.710.300.103.000.000 $22.01
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY HIGH SCHOOL 1 47093 LBOI1153808 290.710.300.301.000.000 $23.02
5/14/2014
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 1 47093 LBOI1153809 290.710.300.110.000.000 $12.94
5/14/2014
Check #: 43342
PO/InvoiceTotal: $283.30
Check Group:
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 147234 LBOI1145051 290.710.300.103.000.000 $22.01
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 147234 LBOI1155956 290.710.300.106.000.000 $18.31
5/19/2014
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LAUNDRY BICKEL 147234 LBOI1155960 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.07
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 147234 LBOI1155961 290.710.300.491.000.000 $9.24
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 147234 LBOI1155962 290.710.300.102.000.000 $27.72
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY HARRISON 147234 LBOI1155963 290.710.300.101.000.000 $15.79
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY PERRINE 147234 LBOI1155964 290.710.300.104.000.000 $21.34



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 147234 LBOI1155965 290.710.300.201.000.000 $31.08
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY XAVIER 147234 LBOI1155966 290.710.300.708.000.000 $25.98
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 147234 LBOI1155967 290.710.300.401.000.000 $31.42
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY OLEARY 147234 LBOI1156034 290.710.300.202.000.000 $26.38
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 147234 LBOI1156035 290.710.300.103.000.000 $22.01
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY HIGH SCHOOL 147234 LBOI1156036 290.710.300.301.000.000 $23.02
5/19/2014
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 147234 LBOI1156037 290.710.300.110.000.000 $12.94
5/19/2014
Check #: 43342
PO/InvoiceTotal: $305.31
Check Group:
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 1 47401 LBOI1158125 290.710.300.106.000.000 $18.31
5/27/2014
LAUDRY BICKEL 1 47401 LBOI1158129 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.07
5/27/2014
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LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 1 47401 LBOI1158130 290.710.300.491.000.000 $9.24
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 47401 LBOI1158131 290.710.300.102.000.000 $27.72
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY HARRISON 1 47401 LBOI1158132 290.710.300.101.000.000 $15.79
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY PERRINE 1 47401 LBOI1158133 290.710.300.104.000.000 $21.34
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 1 47401 LBOI1158134 290.710.300.201.000.000 $31.08
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY XAVIER 1 47401 LBOI1158135 290.710.300.708.000.000 $25.98
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 1 47401 LBOI1158136 290.710.300.401.000.000 $31.42
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY OLEARY 1 47401 LBOI1158208 290.710.300.202.000.000 $26.38



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 1 47401 LBOI1158209 290.710.300.103.000.000 $22.01
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY HIGH SCHOOL 1 47401 LBOI1158210 290.710.300.301.000.000 $23.02
5/27/2014
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 1 47401 LBOI1158211 290.710.300.110.000.000 $12.94
5/27/2014
Check #: 43342
PO/InvoiceTotal: $283.30
Check Group:
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 1 47525 LBOI1160292 290.710.300.106.000.000 $18.31
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY BICKEL 1 47525 LBOI1160296 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.07
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 1 47525 LBOI1160297 290.710.300.491.000.000 $9.24
6/3/2014
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LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 47525 LBOI1160298 290.710.300.102.000.000 $27.72
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY HARRISON 1 47525 LBOI1160299 290.710.300.101.000.000 $15.79
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY PERRINE 1 47525 LBOI1160300 290.710.300.104.000.000 $21.34
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 1 47525 LBOI1160301 290.710.300.201.000.000 $31.08
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY XAVIER 1 47525 LBOI1160302 290.710.300.708.000.000 $25.98
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 1 47525 LBOI1160303 290.710.300.401.000.000 $31.42
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY OLEARY 1 47525 LBOI1160368 290.710.300.202.000.000 $26.38
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 1 47525 LBOI1160369 290.710.300.103.000.000 $22.01
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY HIGH SCHOOL 1 47525 LBOI1160370 290.710.300.301.000.000 $23.02
6/3/2014
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 1 47525 LBOI1160371 290.710.300.110.000.000 $12.94
6/3/2014

Check #: 43342




TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $283.30
Vendor Total: $1,155.21
B S & R DESIGN & SUPPLIES 000007
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 0000144293 290.710.400.301.000.000 ($28.85)
6/6/2014
Check #: 43343
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($28.85)
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47235 0000143555 290.710.400.001.000.000 $17.34
5/19/2014
Check #: 43343
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.34
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47402 0000143828 290.710.400.201.000.000 $4.80
5/27/2014
Check #: 43343
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.80
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47527 0000143946 290.710.400.301.000.000 $268.15
6/3/2014
MISC SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47527 0000144089 290.710.400.301.000.000 $41.50
6/3/2014
Check #: 43343
PO/InvoiceTotal: $309.65
Vendor Total: $302.94
BAILS, SHARLYN D
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147118 V63298 290.710.300.103.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43344
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
BALLENSKY, MARLA A
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147123 V790817 290.710.300.101.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014

Check #: 43345




TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
BERNHARD, TERI
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147112 V490192 290.710.300.301.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43346
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
BLACK, MARGIE |
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147122 V583598 290.710.300.708.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43347
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
BUSINESS TECHS, INC. 000503
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 53391 290.710.300.001.000.000 $75.98
6/9/2014
Check #: 43348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.98
Vendor Total: $75.98
CENTURY LINK 002081
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 V104212 290.661.337.001.390.000 $301.94
6/9/2014
Check #: 43349
PO/InvoiceTotal: $301.94
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $301.94
CLOS OFFICE SUPPLY, INC. 000130



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES STUART 1 46934 1231CM 290.710.400.201.000.000 ($25.99)
5/6/2014
MISC SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 46934 27226 290.710.400.109.000.000 $19.16
5/6/2014
MISC SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 46934 27227 290.710.400.301.000.000 $23.35
5/6/2014
Check #: 43350
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16.52
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES OFFICE 1 47097 27248 290.710.400.001.000.000 $105.04
5/14/2014
MISC SUPPLIES ST ED 1 47097 27253 290.710.400.706.000.000 $50.44
5/14/2014
Check #: 43350
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.48
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47528 27498 290.710.400.401.000.000 $9.79
6/3/2014
Check #: 43350
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.79
Vendor Total: $181.79
CLYSDALE ENTERPRISES 003147
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 46938 477475 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 1 46938 477476 290.710.451.201.000.000 $214.50
5/6/2014
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FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 1 46938 477477 290.710.451.201.000.000 $195.75
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 46938 477662 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 46938 477663 290.710.451.301.000.000 $264.69
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 46938 477664 290.710.451.202.000.000 $470.75
5/6/2014

Check #: 43351




TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,299.69
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47106 478293 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47106 478446 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47106 478603 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47106 478749 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 1 47106 478750 290.710.451.201.000.000 $214.50
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 147106 478751 290.710.451.201.000.000 $195.75
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47106 478959 290.710.451.202.000.000 $470.75
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 147106 478960 290.710.451.301.000.000 $189.50
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47106 478961 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/14/2014
Check #: 43351
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,455.50
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47246 479568 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47246 479702 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47246 479856 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47246 479989 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 1 47246 479990 290.710.451.201.000.000 $214.50
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 1 47246 479991 290.710.451.201.000.000 $195.75
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47246 480182 290.710.451.202.000.000 $470.75

5/19/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47246 480183 290.710.451.301.000.000 $227.00
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47246 480184 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/19/2014
Check #: 43351
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,493.00
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 147412 480831 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 147412 480970 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 147412 481107 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/27/2014
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FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 147412 481259 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 147412 481260 290.710.451.201.000.000 $214.50
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 47412 481266 290.710.451.201.000.000 $195.75
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47412 481422 290.710.451.401.000.000 $77.00
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 147412 481423 290.710.451.491.000.000 $83.25
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47412 481424 290.710.451.301.000.000 $252.00
5/27/2014
Check #: 43351
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,130.50
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47537 482277 290.710.451.401.000.000 $70.75
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47537 482422 290.710.451.401.000.000 $70.75
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47537 482595 290.710.451.401.000.000 $70.75
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 47537 482596 290.710.451.201.000.000 $214.50
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 47537 482604 290.710.451.201.000.000 $195.75



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47537 482781 290.710.451.202.000.000 $420.75
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47537 482782 290.710.451.301.000.000 $177.00
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47537 482783 290.710.451.401.000.000 $70.75
6/3/2014
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Check #: 43351
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,291.00
Vendor Total: $6,669.69
FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 001585
Check Group:
FOOD 10 2080273 290.710.451.301.000.000 ($154.38)
6/4/2014
Check #: 43352
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($154.38)
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47103 2068516 290.710.451.202.000.000 $3,127.75
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 47103 2068517 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,011.47
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 47103 2068518 290.710.451.106.000.000 $252.00
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47103 2068521 290.710.451.101.000.000 $931.35
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47103 2068522 290.710.451.101.000.000 $189.00
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47103 2068523 290.710.451.401.000.000 $2,392.56
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 47103 2068529 290.710.451.708.000.000 $1,138.32
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 1 47103 2068530 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,865.85
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 47103 2068531 290.710.451.104.000.000 $1,007.52
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47103 2068532 290.710.451.301.000.000 $2,571.79

5/14/2014
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FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 147103 2068533 290.710.451.301.000.000 $114.16
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 147103 2068534 290.710.451.110.000.000 $885.91
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 147103 2068536 290.710.451.103.000.000 $854.69
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ST ED 147103 2068537 290.710.451.706.000.000 $499.35
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 147103 2068538 290.710.451.491.000.000 $575.34
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 147103 2068539 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,038.89
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 147103 2068540 290.710.451.102.000.000 $189.00
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 147103 2068541 290.710.451.109.000.000 $904.28
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 147103 2068542 290.710.451.109.000.000 $126.00
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 147103 2069915 290.710.451.201.000.000 $84.06
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 147103 2069916 290.710.451.109.000.000 $893.66
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 147103 2069917 290.710.451.106.000.000 $829.97
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 147103 2069918 290.710.451.102.000.000 $19.47
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 147103 2069919 290.710.451.102.000.000 $585.60
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 147103 2069920 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,039.85
5/14/2014
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 147103 2069921 290.710.451.401.000.000 $21.54
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 147103 2070286 290.710.451.301.000.000 ($18.81)
5/14/2014
Check #: 43352
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23,130.57
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 147241 2071950 290.710.451.202.000.000 $2,439.57
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 147241 2071951 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,424.45
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 147241 2071952 290.710.451.106.000.000 $244.00
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 147241 2071955 290.710.451.101.000.000 $918.00
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 147241 2071956 290.710.451.101.000.000 $244.00
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 147241 2071957 290.710.451.401.000.000 $2,416.39
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 147241 2071960 290.710.451.708.000.000 $1,367.30
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 147241 2071961 290.710.451.201.000.000 $2,359.24
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 147241 2071962 290.710.451.104.000.000 $910.98
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 147241 2071963 290.710.451.301.000.000 $2,837.84
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 147241 2071964 290.710.451.110.000.000 $1,009.74
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 147241 2071966 290.710.451.103.000.000 $1,669.25
5/19/2014
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:45:54 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 14
Twin Falls School District 411
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 147241 2071967 290.710.451.491.000.000 $386.53
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ST ED 147241 2071968 290.710.451.706.000.000 $291.47
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 147241 2071969 290.710.451.102.000.000 $916.63

5/19/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 147241 2071970 290.710.451.102.000.000 $195.20
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 147241 2071971 290.710.451.109.000.000 $709.37
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 147241 2071972 290.710.451.109.000.000 $146.40
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 147241 2073097 290.710.451.109.000.000 ($19.47)
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 147241 2073098 290.710.451.102.000.000 ($28.07)
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 147241 2073115 290.710.451.401.000.000 ($20.15)
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 147241 2073245 290.710.451.202.000.000 $33.13
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 147241 2073246 290.710.451.103.000.000 $77.47
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 147241 2073247 290.710.451.201.000.000 $172.27
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 147241 2073248 290.710.451.109.000.000 $1,238.81
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 147241 2073250 290.710.451.106.000.000 $890.63
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 147241 2073253 290.710.451.102.000.000 $590.64
5/19/2014
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FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 147241 2073254 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,084.70
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 147241 2073256 290.710.451.401.000.000 $75.23
5/19/2014
Check #: 43352
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24,581.55
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 47408 2074205 290.710.451.109.000.000 ($63.00)
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47408 2075293 290.710.451.202.000.000 $3,841.82
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 47408 2075294 290.710.451.106.000.000 $2,395.29

5/27/2014
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47408 2075296 290.710.451.101.000.000 $2,524.78
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47408 2075297 290.710.451.401.000.000 $3,573.55
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 47408 2075321 290.710.451.708.000.000 $1,524.30
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 47408 2075323 290.710.451.201.000.000 $3,137.44
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 47408 2075324 290.710.451.104.000.000 $2,308.35
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47408 2075325 290.710.451.301.000.000 $3,851.40
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 47408 2075326 290.710.451.110.000.000 $2,126.98
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 47408 2075327 290.710.451.103.000.000 $2,208.07
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ST ED 1 47408 2075328 290.710.451.706.000.000 $487.16
5/27/2014
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FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 47408 2075329 290.710.451.491.000.000 $948.95
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47408 2075330 290.710.451.102.000.000 $2,233.24
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 47408 2075331 290.710.451.109.000.000 $1,204.81
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47408 2076312 290.710.451.202.000.000 ($94.20)
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47408 2076313 290.710.451.102.000.000 ($123.20)
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47408 2076322 290.710.451.401.000.000 ($151.96)
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 47408 2076332 290.710.451.110.000.000 ($26.05)
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 47408 2076434 290.710.451.201.000.000 $242.06
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47408 2076435 290.710.451.301.000.000 $47.31
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 47408 2076436 290.710.451.109.000.000 $384.29
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5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 47408 2076438 290.710.451.106.000.000 $302.52
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47408 2076443 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,444.70
5/27/2014
Check #: 43352
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34,328.61
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47533 2079344 290.710.451.202.000.000 $1,169.00
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 47533 2079345 290.710.451.104.000.000 $731.40
6/3/2014
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FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 47533 2079346 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,143.87
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 47533 2079348 290.710.451.708.000.000 $545.26
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47533 2079351 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,339.55
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 47533 2079352 290.710.451.110.000.000 $1,182.99
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 47533 2079353 290.710.451.103.000.000 $522.97
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ST ED 1 47533 2079354 290.710.451.706.000.000 $350.61
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 47533 2079355 290.710.451.109.000.000 $644.04
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 47533 2079356 290.710.451.491.000.000 $672.94
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 47533 2079359 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,453.60
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47533 2079361 290.710.451.102.000.000 $916.43
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47533 2079362 290.710.451.101.000.000 $2,030.89
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47533 2079363 290.710.451.401.000.000 $1,323.50
6/3/2014

Check #: 43352
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,027.05
Vendor Total: $95,913.40
FOX FLORAL 000216
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47405 159655 290.710.400.001.000.000 $739.00
5/27/2014
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Check #: 43353
PO/InvoiceTotal: $739.00
Vendor Total: $739.00
FRED MEYER CUSTOMER CHARGES 005671
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES FOR SUMMER 1 47446 717191 290.710.400.001.000.000 $479.92
5/29/2014
Check #: 43354
PO/InvoiceTotal: $479.92
Vendor Total: $479.92
GEM STATE DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 000686
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 147101 1450973 290.710.451.301.000.000 $101.94
5/14/2014
Check #: 43355
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.94
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47239 1452175 290.710.451.301.000.000 $58.20
5/19/2014
Check #: 43355
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58.20
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47406 1453372 290.710.451.301.000.000 $59.20
5/27/2014
Check #: 43355
POlInvoiceTotal: $59.20
Vendor Total: $219.34
GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. 000261
Check Group:
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PURCHASING PAYABLES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description \Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47100 84348-00 290.710.400.001.000.000 $267.19
5/14/2014
Check #: 43356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $267.19
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47530 848640-00 290.710.400.001.000.000 $267.19
6/3/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47530 848708-00 290.710.400.001.000.000 $85.05
6/3/2014
Check #: 43356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $352.24
Vendor Total: $619.43
GEMTEK PEST CONTROL, INC. 120903
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 47543 96826 290.710.300.001.000.000 $88.00
6/3/2014
Check #: 43357
PO/InvoiceTotal: $88.00
Vendor Total: $88.00
GOODELL, MARGARET ANNIE
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147120 V636778 290.710.300.104.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43358
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
HANKINS, GINA
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES HANKINS 1 46939 V34445 290.710.300.201.000.000 $38.50
5/6/2014
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
HOBART CORP 120305
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS CANYON RIDGE 1 46940 31499854 290.710.300.401.000.000 $174.00
5/6/2014
Check #: 43360
PO/InvoiceTotal: $174.00
Vendor Total: $174.00
IDAHO POWER COMPANY 000324
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 47238 V840190 290.661.330.001.390.000 $504.34
5/19/2014
Check #: 43361
PO/InvoiceTotal: $504.34
Vendor Total: $504.34
IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION 003699
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES TAXES 1 47526 V94122 290.416.200.000.000.000 $1,118.89
6/3/2014
Check #: 43362
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,118.89
Vendor Total: $1,118.89
INDEPENDENT MEAT COMPANY 000153
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47098 231489 290.710.451.001.000.000 $188.10
5/14/2014
Check #: 43363
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $188.10
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47404 232305 290.710.451.001.000.000 $418.00
5/27/2014
Check #: 43363
PO/InvoiceTotal: $418.00
Vendor Total: $606.10
JACK'S TIRE & OIL, INC. 111111
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS 147115 226041-36 290.710.300.001.000.000 $157.59
5/14/2014

Check #: 43364
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $157.59
Vendor Total: $157.59
KINETICO OF MV-VACS ID 000798
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 47531 18038TD 290.710.400.104.000.000 $11.50
6/3/2014
MISC SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47531 18330 290.710.400.301.000.000 $5.75
6/3/2014
Check #: 43365
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.25
Vendor Total: $17.25
KYLE, EDITH
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147116 V212734 290.710.300.202.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43366
PO/InvoiceTotgl: $8.50
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Vendor Total: $8.50
LEZAMIZ RENTALS 005870
Check Group:
MONTHS RENTAL OF BUILDING LOCATED AT 242 1 39500 V7578 290.710.320.001.000.000 $626.50
MAIN AVE. N.
4/18/2014
Check #: 43367
PO/InvoiceTotal: $626.50
Vendor Total: $626.50
MANDURA, SLADJANA
Check Group:
MISC MILEAGE 147124 V380187 290.710.300.202.000.000 $5.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43368
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.50
Vendor Total: $5.50
MCHENRY, GAIL M
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147111 V457487 290.710.300.706.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014

Check #: 43369
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES 002503
Check Group:
MILK HARRISON 1 46937 120625690 290.710.450.101.000.000 $214.62
5/6/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 46937 120625692 290.710.450.102.000.000 $198.83
5/6/2014
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MILK BICKEL 1 46937 120625694 290.710.450.109.000.000 $132.55
5/6/2014
MILK ST ED 1 46937 120625696 290.710.450.706.000.000 $82.51
5/6/2014
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 46937 120625698 290.710.450.106.000.000 $693.18
5/6/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 46937 120625700 290.710.450.103.000.000 $214.62
5/6/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 46937 120625702 290.710.450.202.000.000 $315.76
5/6/2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 46937 120625704 290.710.450.201.000.000 $297.57
5/6/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 46937 120625706 290.710.450.708.000.000 $131.66
5/6/2014
MILK HARRISON 1 46937 120625719 290.710.450.101.000.000 $263.32
5/6/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 46937 120625721 290.710.450.102.000.000 $166.36
5/6/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 46937 120625723 290.710.450.109.000.000 $115.43
5/6/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 46937 120625725 290.710.450.103.000.000 $197.67
5/6/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 46937 120625727 290.710.450.202.000.000 $346.46
5/6/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 1 46937 120625729 290.710.450.301.000.000 $198.38
5/6/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 46937 120625731 290.710.450.110.000.000 $231.74
5/6/2014
MILK PERRINE 1 46937 120625733 290.710.450.104.000.000 $198.83
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5/6/2014
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MILK ROBERT STUART 1 46937 120625735 290.710.450.201.000.000 $364.92
5/6/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 46937 120625737 290.710.450.401.000.000 $297.57
5/6/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 46937 120625739 290.710.450.202.000.000 $14.00
5/6/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 46937 120625751 290.710.450.708.000.000 $297.31
5/6/2014
Check #: 43370
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,973.29
Check Group:
MILK HARRISON 147104 120625755 290.710.450.101.000.000 $230.14
5/14/2014
MILK LINCOLN 147104 120625757 290.710.450.102.000.000 $198.56
5/14/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47104 120625759 290.710.450.109.000.000 $131.40
5/14/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 147104 120625761 290.710.450.103.000.000 $165.02
5/14/2014
MILK OLEARY 147104 120625763 290.710.450.202.000.000 $306.22
5/14/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 147104 120625765 290.710.450.301.000.000 $429.41
5/14/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 147104 120625767 290.710.450.110.000.000 $395.43
5/14/2014
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 147104 120625769 290.710.450.491.000.000 $135.94
5/14/2014
MILK PERRINE 147104 120625771 290.710.450.104.000.000 $412.01
5/14/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 147104 120625773 290.710.450.401.000.000 $281.96
5/14/2014
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK STUART 147104 120625775 290.710.450.201.000.000 $231.30
5/14/2014
MILK HARRISON 147104 120625791 290.710.450.101.000.000 $197.94
5/14/2014
MILK LINCOLN 147104 120625793 290.710.450.102.000.000 $182.15
5/14/2014
MILK BICKEL 147104 120625795 290.710.450.109.000.000 $99.19
5/14/2014
MILK ST ED 147104 120625797 290.710.450.706.000.000 $65.83
5/14/2014
MILK OREGON TRAIL 147104 120625799 290.710.450.106.000.000 $461.44
5/14/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 147104 120625801 290.710.450.103.000.000 $197.67
5/14/2014
MILK OLEARY 147104 120625803 290.710.450.202.000.000 $381.59
5/14/2014
MILK STUART 147104 120625805 290.710.450.201.000.000 $285.04
5/14/2014
MILK XAVIER 147104 120625807 290.710.450.708.000.000 $263.77
5/14/2014
MILK HARRISON 147104 120625824 290.710.450.101.000.000 $263.06
5/14/2014
MILK LINCOLN 147104 120625826 290.710.450.102.000.000 $198.56
5/14/2014
MILK BICKEL 147104 120625828 290.710.450.109.000.000 $112.57
5/14/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 147104 120625830 290.710.450.103.000.000 $165.47
5/14/2014
MILK OLEARY 147104 120625832 290.710.450.202.000.000 $312.02
5/14/2014
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:45:54 AM rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 26
Twin Falls School District 411
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 147104 120625834 290.710.450.301.000.000 $396.94
5/14/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 147104 120625836 290.710.450.110.000.000 $380.97
5/14/2014
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 147104 120625838 290.710.450.491.000.000 $118.17
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JUNE 2014
5/14/2014
MILK PERRINE 147104 120625840 290.710.450.104.000.000 $396.76
5/14/2014
MILK STUART 147104 120625842 290.710.450.201.000.000 $298.82
5/14/2014
MILK STUART 147104 120625844 290.710.450.201.000.000 $12.34
5/14/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 147104 120625846 290.710.450.401.000.000 $610.67
5/14/2014
MILK HARRISON 147104 120625860 290.710.450.101.000.000 $230.41
5/14/2014
MILK LINCOLN 147104 120625862 290.710.450.102.000.000 $198.83
5/14/2014
MILK BICKEL 147104 120625864 290.710.450.109.000.000 $198.38
5/14/2014
MILK ST ED 147104 120625866 290.710.450.706.000.000 $115.43
5/14/2014
MILK OREGON TRAIL 147104 120625868 290.710.450.106.000.000 $709.41
5/14/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 147104 120625870 290.710.450.103.000.000 $214.35
5/14/2014
MILK OLEARY 147104 120625872 290.710.450.202.000.000 $347.97
5/14/2014
MILK STUART 147104 120625874 290.710.450.201.000.000 $247.53
5/14/2014
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MILK XAVIER 147104 120625876 290.710.450.708.000.000 $131.40
5/14/2014
MILK HARRISON 147104 120625889 290.710.450.101.000.000 $214.62
5/14/2014
MILK LINCOLN 147104 120625891 290.710.450.102.000.000 $166.36
5/14/2014
MILK BICKEL 147104 120625893 290.710.450.109.000.000 $115.43
5/14/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 147104 120625895 290.710.450.103.000.000 $165.47
5/14/2014
MILK OLEARY 147104 120625897 290.710.450.202.000.000 $294.89

5/14/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 147104 120625899 290.710.450.301.000.000 $239.68
5/14/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 147104 120625901 290.710.450.110.000.000 $263.32
5/14/2014
MILK PERRINE 147104 120625903 290.710.450.104.000.000 $247.27
5/14/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 147104 120625905 290.710.450.401.000.000 $198.38
5/14/2014
MILK XAVIER 147104 120625907 290.710.450.708.000.000 $264.21
5/14/2014
MILK STUART 147104 120625909 290.710.450.201.000.000 $299.09
5/14/2014
Check #: 43370
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,180.79
Check Group:
MILK HARRISON 1 47244 120625925 290.710.450.101.000.000 $230.41
5/19/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 47244 120625927 290.710.450.102.000.000 $198.83
5/19/2014
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MILK BICKEL 1 47244 120625929 290.710.450.109.000.000 $147.63
5/19/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47244 120625931 290.710.450.103.000.000 $181.26
5/19/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47244 120625933 290.710.450.202.000.000 $329.60
5/19/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 1 47244 120625935 290.710.450.301.000.000 $297.57
5/19/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 47244 120625937 290.710.450.110.000.000 $346.72
5/19/2014
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 47244 120625939 290.710.450.491.000.000 $131.66
5/19/2014
MILK STUART 1 47244 120625941 290.710.450.201.000.000 $298.02
5/19/2014
MILK PERRINE 1 47244 120625943 290.710.450.104.000.000 $330.49
5/19/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 47244 120625945 290.710.450.401.000.000 $266.17

5/19/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
MILK HARRISON 1 47244 120625959 290.710.450.101.000.000 $230.14
5/19/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 47244 120625961 290.710.450.102.000.000 $198.83
5/19/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47244 120625963 290.710.450.109.000.000 $98.75
5/19/2014
MILK ST ED 1 47244 120625965 290.710.450.706.000.000 $49.60
5/19/2014
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 47244 120625967 290.710.450.106.000.000 $471.99
5/19/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47244 120625969 290.710.450.103.000.000 $263.95
5/19/2014
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MILK OLEARY 1 47244 120625971 290.710.450.202.000.000 $305.95
5/19/2014
MILK STUART 1 47244 120625973 290.710.450.201.000.000 $296.86
5/19/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 47244 120625975 290.710.450.708.000.000 $280.63
5/19/2014
MILK HARRISON 1 47244 120625992 290.710.450.101.000.000 $213.91
5/19/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 47244 120625994 290.710.450.102.000.000 $187.63
5/19/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47244 120625996 290.710.450.109.000.000 $126.42
5/19/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47244 120625998 290.710.450.103.000.000 $183.93
5/19/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47244 120626000 290.710.450.202.000.000 $328.25
5/19/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 1 47244 120626002 290.710.450.301.000.000 $422.27
5/19/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 47244 120626004 290.710.450.110.000.000 $363.85
5/19/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 47244 120626006 290.710.450.110.000.000 $30.30
5/19/2014
MILK PERRINE 1 47244 120626010 290.710.450.104.000.000 $419.37
5/19/2014
MILK STUART 1 47244 120626012 290.710.450.201.000.000 $348.68



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

Twin Falls School District 411

JUNE 2014
5/19/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 47244 120626014 290.710.450.401.000.000 $494.80
5/19/2014
MILK HARRISON 1 47244 120626028 290.710.450.101.000.000 $233.93
5/19/2014
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MILK LINCOLN 1 47244 120626030 290.710.450.102.000.000 $165.91
5/19/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47244 120626032 290.710.450.109.000.000 $99.19
5/19/2014
MILK ST ED 1 47244 120626034 290.710.450.706.000.000 $82.51
5/19/2014
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 47244 120626036 290.710.450.106.000.000 $643.58
5/19/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47244 120626038 290.710.450.103.000.000 $182.15
5/19/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47244 120626040 290.710.450.202.000.000 $403.57
5/19/2014
MILK STUART 1 47244 120626042 290.710.450.201.000.000 $297.31
5/19/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 47244 120626044 290.710.450.708.000.000 $198.38
5/19/2014
MILK HARRISON 1 47244 120626062 290.710.450.101.000.000 $246.82
5/19/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 47244 120626064 290.710.450.102.000.000 $198.83
5/19/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47244 120626066 290.710.450.109.000.000 $115.43
5/19/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47244 120626068 290.710.450.103.000.000 $148.08
5/19/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47244 120626070 290.710.450.202.000.000 $314.25
5/19/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 1 47244 120626072 290.710.450.301.000.000 $198.38
5/19/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 47244 120626074 290.710.450.110.000.000 $264.21
5/19/2014
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK PERRINE 1 47244 120626076 290.710.450.104.000.000 $198.83
5/19/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 47244 120626078 290.710.450.401.000.000 $281.34
5/19/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 47244 120626080 290.710.450.708.000.000 $230.59
5/19/2014
MILK STUART 1 47244 120626082 290.710.450.201.000.000 $330.49
5/19/2014
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 47244 47244 290.710.450.491.000.000 $118.17
5/19/2014
Check #: 43370
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,026.42
Check Group:
MILK HARRISON 1 47410 120626096 290.710.450.101.000.000 $224.18
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47410 120626098 290.710.450.102.000.000 $165.91
5/27/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47410 120626100 290.710.450.109.000.000 $197.49
5/27/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47410 120626102 290.710.450.103.000.000 $181.70
5/27/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47410 120626104 290.710.450.202.000.000 $296.42
5/27/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 1 47410 120626106 290.710.450.301.000.000 $346.46
5/27/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 47410 120626108 290.710.450.110.000.000 $394.98
5/27/2014
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 47410 120626110 290.710.450.491.000.000 $151.09
5/27/2014
MILK PERRINE 1 47410 120626112 290.710.450.104.000.000 $376.17
5/27/2014
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MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 47410 120626114 290.710.450.401.000.000 $348.23

5/27/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47410 120626116 290.710.450.201.000.000 $297.57
5/27/2014
MILK HARRISON 1 47410 120626132 290.710.450.101.000.000 $247.09
5/27/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 47410 120626134 290.710.450.102.000.000 $199.27
5/27/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47410 120626136 290.710.450.109.000.000 $131.84
5/27/2014
MILK ST ED 1 47410 120626138 290.710.450.706.000.000 $82.51
5/27/2014
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 47410 120626140 290.710.450.106.000.000 $396.50
5/27/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47410 120626142 290.710.450.103.000.000 $197.94
5/27/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47410 120626144 290.710.450.202.000.000 $348.68
5/27/2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47410 120626146 290.710.450.201.000.000 $329.78
5/27/2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47410 120626148 290.710.450.201.000.000 $12.34
5/27/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 47410 120626149 290.710.450.708.000.000 $231.30
5/27/2014
MILK HARRISON 1 47410 120626164 290.710.450.101.000.000 $230.14
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47410 120626166 290.710.450.102.000.000 $165.91
5/27/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47410 120626168 290.710.450.109.000.000 $115.87
5/27/2014
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47410 120626170 290.710.450.103.000.000 $180.99
5/27/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47410 120626172 290.710.450.202.000.000 $344.49
5/27/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 1 47410 120626174 290.710.450.301.000.000 $363.58
5/27/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 47410 120626176 290.710.450.110.000.000 $314.70
5/27/2014
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 47410 120626178 290.710.450.491.000.000 $65.83



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/27/2014
MILK PERRINE 1 47410 120626180 290.710.450.104.000.000 $396.05
5/27/2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47410 120626182 290.710.450.201.000.000 $299.08
5/27/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 47410 120626184 290.710.450.401.000.000 $594.43
5/27/2014
MILK HARRISON 1 47410 120626198 290.710.450.101.000.000 $197.94
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47410 120626200 290.710.450.102.000.000 $182.59
5/27/2014
MILK ST ED 1 47410 120626202 290.710.450.706.000.000 $49.15
5/27/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47410 120626204 290.710.450.109.000.000 $99.64
5/27/2014
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 47410 120626206 290.710.450.106.000.000 $461.70
5/27/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47410 120626208 290.710.450.103.000.000 $198.38
5/27/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47410 120626210 290.710.450.202.000.000 $381.33
5/27/2014
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MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47410 120626212 290.710.450.201.000.000 $313.54
5/27/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 47410 120626214 290.710.450.708.000.000 $296.86
5/27/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 1 47410 120626225 290.710.450.301.000.000 $388.51
5/27/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 47410 120626227 290.710.450.110.000.000 $429.68
5/27/2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47410 120626231 290.710.450.201.000.000 $299.53
5/27/2014
MILK PERRINE 1 47410 120626233 290.710.450.104.000.000 $323.99
5/27/2014
MILK HARRISON 1 47410 120626235 290.710.450.101.000.000 $148.34
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47410 120626237 290.710.450.102.000.000 $215.24

5/27/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47410 120626239 290.710.450.109.000.000 $131.66
5/27/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47410 120626241 290.710.450.103.000.000 $231.03
5/27/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47410 120626243 290.710.450.202.000.000 $298.02
5/27/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 47410 120626245 290.710.450.401.000.000 $396.76
5/27/2014
Check #: 43370
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,272.41
Check Group:
MILK HARRRISON 1 47536 120626257 290.710.450.101.000.000 $189.24
6/3/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 47536 120626259 290.710.450.102.000.000 $133.00
6/3/2014
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MILK BICKEL 1 47536 120626261 290.710.450.109.000.000 $100.08
6/3/2014
MILK ST ED 1 47536 120626263 290.710.450.706.000.000 $49.60
6/3/2014
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 47536 120626265 290.710.450.106.000.000 $394.72
6/3/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47536 120626267 290.710.450.103.000.000 $165.47
6/3/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47536 120626269 290.710.450.202.000.000 $240.39
6/3/2014
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 47536 120626271 290.710.450.491.000.000 $98.75
6/3/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 47536 120626273 290.710.450.708.000.000 $231.74
6/3/2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47536 120626275 290.710.450.201.000.000 $330.49
6/3/2014
MILK HARRRISON 1 47536 120626285 290.710.450.101.000.000 $230.59
6/3/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 47536 120626287 290.710.450.102.000.000 $232.19
6/3/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47536 120626289 290.710.450.109.000.000 $98.75

6/3/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47536 120626291 290.710.450.103.000.000 $197.94
6/3/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47536 120626293 290.710.450.202.000.000 $346.90
6/3/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 1 47536 120626295 290.710.450.301.000.000 $314.25
6/3/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 47536 120626297 290.710.450.110.000.000 $495.06
6/3/2014
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MILK MAGIC VALLEY 1 47536 120626299 290.710.450.491.000.000 $115.43
6/3/2014
MILK PERRINE 1 47536 120626301 290.710.450.104.000.000 $462.77
6/3/2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47536 120626303 290.710.450.201.000.000 $263.50
6/3/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 47536 120626305 290.710.450.401.000.000 $130.95
6/3/2014
MILK HARRRISON 1 47536 120626317 290.710.450.101.000.000 $181.70
6/3/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 47536 120626319 290.710.450.102.000.000 $165.91
6/3/2014
MILK BICKEL 1 47536 120626321 290.710.450.109.000.000 $164.76
6/3/2014
MILK ST ED 1 47536 120626323 290.710.450.706.000.000 $82.51
6/3/2014
MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 47536 120626325 290.710.450.106.000.000 $726.09
6/3/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47536 120626327 290.710.450.103.000.000 $181.44
6/3/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47536 120626329 290.710.450.202.000.000 $348.68
6/3/2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47536 120626331 290.710.450.201.000.000 $297.57
6/3/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 47536 120626333 290.710.450.708.000.000 $165.20
6/3/2014
MILK HARRRISON 1 47536 120626346 290.710.450.101.000.000 $230.14
6/3/2014
MILK LINCOLN 1 47536 120626348 290.710.450.102.000.000 $183.04
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6/3/2014
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MILK BICKEL 1 47536 120626350 290.710.450.109.000.000 $99.64
6/3/2014
MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 47536 120626352 290.710.450.103.000.000 $148.79
6/3/2014
MILK OLEARY 1 47536 120626354 290.710.450.202.000.000 $377.14
6/3/2014
MILK HIGH SCHOOL 1 47536 120626356 290.710.450.301.000.000 $198.38
6/3/2014
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 47536 120626358 290.710.450.110.000.000 $347.17
6/3/2014
MILK PERRINE 1 47536 120626360 290.710.450.104.000.000 $231.03
6/3/2014
MILK ROBERT STUART 1 47536 120626362 290.710.450.201.000.000 $346.46
6/3/2014
MILK CANYON RIDGE 1 47536 120626364 290.710.450.401.000.000 $396.76
6/3/2014
MILK XAVIER 1 47536 120626366 290.710.450.708.000.000 $230.85
6/3/2014
Check #: 43370
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,925.07
Vendor Total: $54,377.98
NICHOLAS & COMPANY 001027
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 46936 4626200 290.710.451.106.000.000 $662.08
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 46936 4626209 290.710.451.401.000.000 $860.88
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 46936 4626213 290.710.451.202.000.000 $892.25
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 46936 4626236 290.710.451.103.000.000 $466.49
5/6/2014
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 46936 4626237 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,051.72
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 46936 4626238 290.710.451.110.000.000 $569.20
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 46936 4626241 290.710.451.101.000.000 $294.90
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 46936 4626242 290.710.451.708.000.000 $736.05
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 46936 4626244 290.710.451.201.000.000 $906.98
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 46936 4626245 290.710.451.104.000.000 $411.58
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 46936 4626246 290.710.451.491.000.000 $351.14
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES DO 1 46936 4626247 290.710.451.001.000.000 $953.08
5/6/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 46936 4626249 290.710.451.109.000.000 $248.43
5/6/2014
Check #: 43371
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,404.78
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 147102 4626248 290.710.451.102.000.000 $455.23
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 147102 4634995 290.710.451.106.000.000 $499.14
5/14/2014
FIID SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 147102 4635003 290.710.451.401.000.000 $1,540.68
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 147102 4635006 290.710.451.202.000.000 $1,637.85
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 147102 4635026 290.710.451.103.000.000 $454.33
5/14/2014
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:45:54 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 39
Twin Falls School District 411
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 147102 4635027 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,020.25
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 147102 4635028 290.710.451.110.000.000 $588.33

5/14/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47102 4635031 290.710.451.101.000.000 $314.89
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 47102 4635032 290.710.451.708.000.000 $501.95
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 1 47102 4635034 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,128.98
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 47102 4635035 290.710.451.104.000.000 $330.55
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 47102 4635036 290.710.451.491.000.000 $183.42
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47102 4635038 290.710.451.102.000.000 $487.03
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 47102 4635039 290.710.451.109.000.000 $191.31
5/14/2014
Check #: 43371
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,333.94
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47240 4630367 290.710.451.001.000.000 $634.95
5/19/2014
FGOOD SUPPLIES 1 47240 4635037 290.710.451.001.000.000 $2,703.80
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 1 47240 4637448 290.710.451.201.000.000 $32.43
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47240 4641968 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,352.75
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 47240 4643616 290.710.451.106.000.000 $899.63
5/19/2014
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FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47240 4643624 290.710.451.401.000.000 $1,342.83
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47240 4643627 290.710.451.202.000.000 $2,320.49
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 47240 4643690 290.710.451.103.000.000 $470.11
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47240 4643691 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,356.33
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 47240 4643692 290.710.451.110.000.000 $1,029.99

5/19/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47240 4643694 290.710.451.101.000.000 $546.92
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 47240 4643695 290.710.451.708.000.000 $586.40
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES STUART 1 47240 4643697 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,680.81
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 47240 4643698 290.710.451.104.000.000 $600.72
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 47240 4643699 290.710.451.491.000.000 $240.88
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47240 4643700 290.710.451.102.000.000 $346.48
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 47240 4643701 290.710.451.109.000.000 $173.95
5/19/2014
Check #: 43371
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,319.47
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47407 4645085 290.710.451.202.000.000 $164.33
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 47407 4646090 290.710.451.103.000.000 $46.06
5/27/2014
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FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 47407 4652297 290.710.451.106.000.000 $602.34
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 47407 4652304 290.710.451.401.000.000 $784.17
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47407 4652307 290.710.451.202.000.000 $730.22
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 47407 4652329 290.710.451.103.000.000 $528.58
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47407 4652330 290.710.451.301.000.000 $621.41
5/27/12014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 47407 4652331 290.710.451.110.000.000 $478.46
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47407 4652334 290.710.451.101.000.000 $436.31
5/27/12014
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 47407 4652335 290.710.451.708.000.000 $562.93

5/27/2014
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 47407 4652337 290.710.451.201.000.000 $891.62
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 47407 4652338 290.710.451.104.000.000 $358.47
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 47407 4652339 290.710.451.491.000.000 $189.70
5/27/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 47407 4652342 290.710.451.102.000.000 $177.01
5/27/2014
Check #: 43371
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,571.61
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47532 4652340 290.710.451.001.000.000 $5,659.25
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 47532 4652343 290.710.451.109.000.000 $465.69
6/3/2014
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FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 47532 4660349 290.710.451.106.000.000 $487.41
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 47532 4660358 290.710.451.202.000.000 $746.60
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 47532 4660378 290.710.451.103.000.000 $389.00
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47532 4660379 290.710.451.301.000.000 $462.19
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 47532 4660380 290.710.451.110.000.000 $746.81
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 47532 4660383 290.710.451.101.000.000 $547.83
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 47532 4660384 290.710.451.708.000.000 $141.92
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 47532 4660386 290.710.451.491.000.000 $160.61
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 47532 4660387 290.710.451.109.000.000 $156.67
6/3/2014
Check #: 43371
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,963.98
Vendor Total: $50,593.78
NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION 000223



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47099 S10333093 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,620.40
5/14/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47099 S10333094 290.710.451.001.000.000 $3,715.65
5/14/2014
Check #: 43372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,336.05
Check Group:
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FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47237 S10333520 290.710.451.001.000.000 $6,058.90
5/19/2014
Check #: 43372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,058.90
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47529 S10334094 290.710.451.001.000.000 $3,416.65
6/3/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47529 S10334095 290.710.451.001.000.000 $28,290.13
6/3/2014
Check #: 43372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31,706.78
Vendor Total: $43,101.73
PADIA, DEBBIE L
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES PADIA 1 47109 V553023 290.710.300.109.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43373
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Check Group:
MILEAGE PADIA 1 47540 V754564 290.710.300.109.000.000 $4.40
6/3/2014
Check #: 43373
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.40
Vendor Total: $12.90
PEPSI COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 002505
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47105 14534369 290.710.451.301.000.000 $50.40
5/14/2014
%k #: 43374
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014

Voucher Batch Number: 1100

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
POlInvoiceTotal: $50.40
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 1 47245 13719509 290.710.451.301.000.000 $66.00
5/19/2014
Check #: 43374
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.00
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL 147411 13719573 290.710.451.301.000.000 $22.00
5/27/2014
Check #: 43374
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.00
Vendor Total: $138.40
POWLUS, WILMA
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147110 V709726 290.710.300.106.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43375
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
RASSMUSSEN, SHELLY DAWN
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147113 V40740 290.710.300.201.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43376
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
REIS PLUMBING & HEATING,INC 002123
Check Group:
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MISC REPAIRS OREGON TRAIL 1 47243 20089 290.710.300.106.000.000 $75.00

5/19/2014
Check #: 43377

PO/InvoiceTotal:

$75.00



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS OREGON TRAIL 1 47535 20158 290.710.300.106.000.000 $2,701.02
6/3/2014
Check #: 43377
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,701.02
Vendor Total: $2,776.02
RIVERS, MARI LYNN
Check Group:
MILEAGE RIVERS 1 47541 V775623 290.710.300.301.000.000 $73.70
6/3/2014
Check #: 43378
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.70
Vendor Total: $73.70
ROCK CREEK REFRIGERATION 111220
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS 147119 2806 290.710.300.001.000.000 $763.00
5/14/2014
MISC REPAIRS OLEARY 147119 2880 290.710.300.202.000.000 $298.10
5/14/2014
Check #: 43379
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,061.10
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS HIGH SCHOOL 1 47542 2811 290.710.300.301.000.000 $305.00
6/3/2014
MISC REPAIRS 1 47542 2906 290.710.300.001.000.000 $331.25
6/3/2014
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MISC REPAIRS ROBERT STUART 1 47542 2915 290.710.300.201.000.000 $85.00
6/3/2014
Check #: 43379
PO/InvoiceTotal: $721.25
Vendor Total: $1,782.35
ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVICE SOLUTIONS, LLC 007518
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 060119 290.710.400.001.000.000 $1,495.50
6/4/2014
Check #: 43380
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,495.50

Check Group:



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47108 51419 290.710.400.001.000.000 $1,495.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43380
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,495.50
Vendor Total: $2,991.00
SICKINGER, SHAWN M
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147117 V573603 290.710.300.103.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43381
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
SKEEN, GLENDA 002772
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 1 47094 V562558 290.710.300.491.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43382
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POlInvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
SMART TEMPS, LLC 100413
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 147114 14320 290.710.300.001.000.000 $642.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $642.50
Vendor Total: $642.50
SPRINT 007771
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 47539 544022649-002 290.661.337.001.390.000 $85.35
6/3/2014
MISC SERVICES 1 47539 544022649-003 290.661.337.001.390.000 $86.81
6/3/2014
MISC CREDIT 1 47539 V179186CREDIT 290.661.337.001.390.000 ($12.71)
6/3/2014
Check #: 43384
PO/InvoiceTotal: $159.45
Vendor Total: $159.45
STEWART, SHELLI 003023
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 1 47095 V213559 290.710.300.110.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43385
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
THE CLM GROUP, INC./MEALTIME 006627
Check Group:
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MISC SERVICES ST ED 1 47107 26285 290.710.300.706.000.000 $299.00
5/14/2014
Check #: 43386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $299.00
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 47248 26331 290.710.300.001.000.000 $4,820.40
5/19/2014
Check #: 43386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,820.40
Vendor Total: $5,119.40
TRI CITY MEATS, INC. 004064
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47247 C14310-00 290.710.451.001.000.000 $170.70
5/19/2014
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47247 C14311-00 290.710.451.001.000.000 $598.80
5/19/2014
Check #: 43387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $769.50
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47538 C15032-00 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,097.50
6/3/2014
Check #: 43387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,097.50
Vendor Total: $1,867.00
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT # 411 000864
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 V74611 290.710.300.001.000.000 $388.98
6/9/2014

Check #: 43388
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1100 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
POlInvoiceTotal: $388.98
Vendor Total: $388.98
UNITED OIL CO. 001813
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47242 764286 290.710.400.001.000.000 $217.31
5/19/2014
Check #: 43389
PO/InvoiceTotal: $217.31
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47409 765518 290.710.400.001.000.000 $36.59
5/27/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47409 765552 290.710.400.001.000.000 $118.64
5/27/2014
Check #: 43389
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.23
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47534 766066 290.710.400.001.000.000 $115.14
6/3/2014
Check #: 43389
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.14
Vendor Total: $487.68
WILSON, KATHERINE S
Check Group:
LAUNDRY SERVICES 147121 V222292 290.710.300.401.000.000 $8.50
5/14/2014
Check #: 43390
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Tot&l: $8.50
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Grand Total: $274,962.57
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PURCHASING PAYABLES
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
#30 ENTRUST TRUST FBO BROWN IRA
Check Group:
MONTHS RENT ON PROPERTY AT 556 MAIN AVE. N. 1 39505 JULY-2014 191.661.320.491.000.000 $2,000.00
(USED FOR THE CULINARY ARTS PROGRAM) AUG.
2013 - JULY 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43391
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
A CARING HAND HOME HEALTH CARE 120108
Check Group:
SERVICES PROVIDED BY CNA, LPN AND RN'S FOR 1 39686 2412 100.611.363.001.240.241 $6,827.42
THE 2013/14 SCHOOL YEAR
6/9/2014
Check #: 43392
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,827.42
Vendor Total: $6,827.42
ACHIEVE 3000, INC. 008959
Check Group:
ACHIEVE 3000 DIFFERENTIATED LITERACY 0.742857 47201 19420 257.521.300.001.000.000 $8,164.00
SOLUTION--PLATFORM ACCESS FOR UP TO 250
STUDENTS
5/29/2014
ACHIEVE 3000 DIFFERENTIATED LITERACY 1.257143 47201 19420 100.621.300.001.260.263 $13,816.00
SOLUTION--PLATFORM ACCESS FOR UP TO 250
STUDENTS
5/29/2014
ACHIEVE 3000 DIFFERENTIATED LITERACY 147201 19420 100.621.300.001.260.263 $14,470.00
SOLUTION--PLATFORM ACCESS FOR UP TO 375
STUDENTS
5/29/2014
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SERVICES: INITIAL 147201 19420 100.621.300.001.260.263 $2,510.00
LAUNCH (INCLUDES IMPLEMENTATION PLANNING)
5/29/2014
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description VVendor # Invoice Date
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SERVICES: 147201 19420 100.621.300.001.260.263 $2,200.00
FOLLOW-UP
5/29/2014
IMPLEMENTATION RESOURCES 147201 19420 100.621.300.001.260.263 $125.00
5/29/2014
SUPPORT SERVICE FEE 147201 19420 100.621.300.001.260.263 $650.00
5/29/2014
5% RENEWAL DISCOUNT 147201 19420 100.621.300.001.260.263 ($2,058.00)
5/29/2014
Check #: 43393
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39,877.00
Vendor Total: $39,877.00
ACP DIRECT 008751
Check Group:
IPAD/TABLET TUB WITH 6 OUTLET POWERBAR 1 46368 0174912 100.622.400.202.000.000 $174.00
5/25/2014
IPAD PROTECTIVE CASE 5 46368 0174912 100.622.400.202.000.000 $143.70
5/25/2014
Check #: 43394
PO/InvoiceTotal: $317.70
Vendor Total: $317.70
ACT STUDENT SERVICES
Check Group:
PLAN TEST/INVOICE 31513635 1 47628 31513635 237.611.400.301.240.243 $246.05
6/7/2014
Check #: 43395
PO/InvoiceTotal: $246.05
Vendor Total: $246.05
AINSWORTH, VICKEY 001414
Check Group:
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 2013-2014 248.616.300.500.000.000 $4,600.00

6/8/2014
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check #: 43396
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,600.00
Vendor Total: $4,600.00
ALBERTSON'S FOOD CENTER #139 000025
Check Group:
100 PIECES OF CHICKEN 1 45930 1314610 181.515.400.851.030.034 $25.00
5/17/2014
NAPKINS 1 45930 1314610 181.515.400.851.030.034 $2.89
5/17/2014
ARROWHEAD WATER BOTTLES 24 PACK 3 45930 1314610 181.515.400.851.030.034 $12.96
5/17/2014
45 PACK DIXIE 8 5/8" PAPER PLATES 2 45930 1314610 181.515.400.851.030.034 $6.98
5/17/2014
24 PACK PLASTIC FORKS 3 45930 1314610 181.515.400.851.030.034 $5.37
5/17/2014
36 COUNT ASSORTED COOKIES FROM BAKERY 1 45930 1314610 181.515.400.851.030.034 $7.97
5/17/2014
POTATO CHIPS 2 45930 1314610 181.515.400.851.030.034 $5.98
5/17/2014
POTATO SALAD 3 LB CONTAINER 2 45930 1314610 181.515.400.851.030.034 $9.98
5/17/2014
12 PACK DELI ROLLS 3 45930 1314610 181.515.400.851.030.034 $5.67
5/17/2014
100 PIECES OF CHICKEN 1 45930 1404957 181.515.400.851.030.034 $79.00
5/17/2014
POTATO CHIPS 5 45930 1404957 181.515.400.851.030.034 $14.90
5/17/2014
POTATO SALAD 3 LB CONTAINER 2 45930 1404957 181.515.400.851.030.034 $4.09
3117/2014
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
12 PACK DELI ROLLS 5 45930 1404957 181.515.400.851.030.034 $13.95
5/17/2014
Check #: 43397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $194.74
Check Group:
REFRESHMENTS/FOOD, FLOWERS & PAPER 1 46375 1457973 191.641.413.491.000.000 $118.82

PRODUCTS, ETC. FOR GRADUATION.
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $118.82
Check Group:
TREATS FOR END OF YEAR MENTOR PARTY 1 46699 1404963 100.621.400.109.699.000 $49.98
5/17/2014
Check #: 43397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.98
Check Group:
SUPPLIES FOR TEACHER APPRECIATION/NOT TO 1 46799 1314611 237.515.400.301.640.657 $139.69
EXCEED $300.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $139.69
Check Group:
CAKES AND SUPPLIES FOR THE PARENT MEETING. 1 47048 1404999 253.621.400.001.825.000 $144.04
5/17/2014
Check #: 43397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.04
Check Group:
SENIOR PICINIC SUPPLIES/NOT TO EXCEED $300.00 147125 1314615 237.611.400.301.240.243 $197.92
5/25/2014
Check #: 43397
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Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $197.92
Check Group:
COOKIE TRAYS FOR SCHOLARSHIP AWARD 1 47157 1133378 238.621.400.401.500.523 $69.90
CEREMONY ON 5/29/14
6/1/2014
Check #: 43397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.90
Vendor Total: $915.09
ALLRED, CLARA ANN
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2014 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00

5/29/2014

Check #: 43398

PO/InvoiceTotal:

$50.00




TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Vendor Total: $50.00
AMERICAN ASSN. OF FAMILY & CON. SCIENCES
Check Group:
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION TESTS 6 47084 26743 238.515.400.401.090.090 $150.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43399
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
AMERICAN STRING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 009127
Check Group:
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 1 47626 K.HOWARD-1149 237.515.300.301.120.122 $110.00
3-2014
6/7/2014
Check #: 43400
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.00
Vendor Tot&l: $£10.00
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AMES, TODD OR CHARISSA
Check Group:
SCHOOL FEES & CHARGES 10 DR.ED REFUND 241.417.400.000.000.000 $120.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43401
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
ANDERSON'S, INC. 000052
Check Group:
PUMP 1 47205 752945 420.664.416.600.000.000 $150.06
5/25/2014
Check #: 43402
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.06
Vendor Total: $150.06
ANDERSON, JULIAN & HULL, LLP 007585
Check Group:
ATTORNEY FEES 10 39783 100.631.311.000.000.000 $288.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43403
PO/InvoiceTotal: $288.00

Vendor Total:

$288.00



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
APPLE COMPUTER 001270
Check Group:
IPAD WITH RETINA DISPLAY 16 GB (WHITE) 1 46451 4282241769 100.515.400.202.050.000 $399.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43404
PO/InvoiceTotal: $399.00
Check Group:
IPAD AIR WI-FI 16 GB SILVER 1 46868 4282271738 237.531.400.301.620.630 $499.00
5/17/2014
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IPAD AIR SMART COVER BLUE 1 46868 4282271738 237.531.400.301.620.630 $39.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43404
PO/InvoiceTotal: $538.00
Check Group:
iPad mini 16GB-space gray (10-Pack) w/3-year apple 1 47318 4284072616 244.621.400.001.270.000 $3,780.00
care+
5/29/2014
iPad mini with Retina display wi-fi 16 GB Space- Gray 5 47318 4284072616 244.621.400.001.270.000 $1,995.00
5/29/2014
3-year AppleCare+ for iPad 5 47318 4284072616 244.621.300.001.270.000 $495.00
5/29/2014
iPad mini Smart Cover - Black 15 47318 4284072616 244.621.400.001.270.000 $585.00
5/29/2014
Apple TV 10 47318 4284072616 244.621.400.001.270.000 $990.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43404
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,845.00
Check Group:
Bose Soundlink Bluetooth Speaker I 147342 4284113951 244.621.400.001.270.000 $299.95
6/8/2014
Check #: 43404
POl/InvoiceTotal: $299.95
Vendor Total: $9,081.95
ASIAN FOOD MARKET
Check Group:
CATERED DINNER FOR FAMILIES OF GRADUATING 146774 8245968 270.621.300.001.877.000 $400.00

SENIORS.



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES
JUNE 2014
5/29/2014

Check #: 43405

PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
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Vendor Total: $400.00
AT&T 000087
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1259375660 100.661.337.104.390.000 $7.27
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1259375660 100.661.337.301.390.000 $2.58
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1259375660 100.661.337.001.390.000 ($1.30)
5/17/2014
Check #: 43406
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.55
Vendor Total: $8.55
B & H PHOTO-VIDEO 005576
Check Group:
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CAMERA ARM 1 45046 82546887 243.519.400.301.090.092 $48.95
5/17/2014
Check #: 43407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.95
Vendor Total: $48.95
BABBEL'S CLEANERS 008913
Check Group:
BEL CANTO TIES-DRY CLEAN 7 47622 426577 235.515.300.201.120.120 $17.50
6/8/2014
Check #: 43408
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.50
Vendor Total: $17.50
BARNES & NOBLE 005202
Check Group:
How to Make a Cherry Pie and See the USA 65 47139 2808275 253.541.400.106.179.000 $415.35
5/29/2014
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 8
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $415.35
Check Group:
WRITE LIKE THIS PAPERBACK, STENHOUSE 2 47391 2818117 100.621.441.001.260.263 $43.84
PUBLISHERS, KELLY GALLAGHER-AUTHOR, 2011 YR.
6/7/2014
Check #: 43409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.84
Check Group:
NOVEL STUDY--THE GIVER, PUBLISHER: LAUREL 70 47394 2818113 100.621.441.001.260.263 $489.30
LEAF, AUTHOR: LOIS LOWRY, 2002 YR. (REPRINT)
6/7/2014
Check #: 43409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $489.30
Check Group:
VOCABULARY FOR THE COMMON CORE 5 47395 2818118 100.621.441.001.260.263 $134.50
PAPERBACK, PUBLISHER: MARZANO RESEARCH
LAB., AUTHOR: ROBERT MARZANO/JULIA SIMMS,
2013 YR.
6/7/2014
Check #: 43409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $134.50
Check Group:
VOCABULARY FOR THE COMMON CORE 1 47396 2818116 100.621.441.001.260.263 $26.90
PAPERBACK, AUTHOR: MARZANO & SIMMS, 2013 YR.
6/7/2014
Check #: 43409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.90
Check Group:
VARIOUS TITLES (SEE ATTACHED) 1 47443 2818639 236.622.400.202.230.230 $231.66
6/7/2014
VARIOUS TITLES (SEE ATTACHED) 1 47443 3493 236.622.400.202.230.230 ($7.99)
6/7/2014
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check #: 43409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $223.67
Vendor Total: $1,333.56
BEST WESTERN PLUS DENVER HOTEL 006100
Check Group:
Lodging expense to attend Awaken The Learner 1 47501 113366 254.621.380.491.870.000 $415.15
Conference in Denver, CO.
Confirmation #'s: 113366, 113367, 113368, 113369,
113370
6/7/2014
Lodging expense to attend Awaken The Learner 1 47501 113367 254.621.380.491.870.000 $415.15
Conference in Denver, CO.
Confirmation #'s: 113366, 113367, 113368, 113369,
113370
6/7/2014
Lodging expense to attend Awaken The Learner 1 47501 113368 254.621.380.491.870.000 $415.15
Conference in Denver, CO.
Confirmation #'s: 113366, 113367, 113368, 113369,
113370
6/7/2014
Lodging expense to attend Awaken The Learner 1 47501 113369 254.621.380.491.870.000 $415.15
Conference in Denver, CO.
Confirmation #'s: 113366, 113367, 113368, 113369,
113370
6/7/2014
Lodging expense to attend Awaken The Learner 1 47501 113370 254.621.380.491.870.000 $410.15
Conference in Denver, CO.
Confirmation #'s: 113366, 113367, 113368, 113369,
113370
6/7/2014
Check #: 43410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,070.75
Vendor Total: $2,070.75
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 10
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BILT UNLIMITED 130216
Check Group:
SENIOR T-SHIRTS INV # JP-566 85 47595 JP-566 238.621.400.401.550.572 $850.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43411
PO/InvoiceTotal: $850.00
Vendor Total: $850.00
BIO CORPORATION 007232
Check Group:
LARGE NITRILE GLOVES 4 46989 204387 236.621.400.202.130.143 $34.80
5/25/2014
SMALL NITRILE GLOVES 4 46989 204387 236.621.400.202.130.143 $34.80
5/25/2014
MEDIUM NITRILE GLOVES 4 46989 204387 236.621.400.202.130.143 $34.80
5/25/2014
LARGE VINYL GLOVES 1 46989 204387 236.621.400.202.130.143 $6.80
5/25/2014
MEDIUM VINYL GLOVES 1 46989 204387 236.621.400.202.130.143 $6.80
5/25/2014
SMALL VINYL GLOVES 1 46989 204387 236.621.400.202.130.143 $6.80
5/25/2014
SHIPPING 1 46989 204387 236.621.400.202.130.143 $19.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43412
PO/InvoiceTotal: $143.80
Vendor Total: $143.80
BLICK ART MATERIALS 000135
Check Group:
22" X 28" White Railroad Board 128 46549 3027550 238.515.400.401.020.020 $75.52
5/25/2014
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 11
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Check #: 43413
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.52
Check Group:
scratchboard 300 46700 2997806 191.517.400.491.020.000 $123.00



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/17/2014
scratch knife holders 4 46700 2997806 191.517.400.491.020.000 $18.20
5/17/2014
scratch knives 36 46700 2997806 191.517.400.491.020.000 $28.44
5/17/2014
Check #: 43413
PO/InvoiceTotal: $169.64
Vendor Total: $245.16
BLIP PRINTERS 001155
Check Group:
PRINT 550 GRADUATION PROGRAMS 1 46382 134199 191.641.413.491.000.000 $361.25
6/8/2014
Check #: 43414
PO/InvoiceTotal: $361.25
Check Group:
Large Format Prints - Perrine Bridge 12x18 147469 134059 100.632.400.001.440.000 $15.70
6/1/2014
Check #: 43414
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.70
Check Group:
24 X 36 LARGE FORMAT PRINTS (O'LEARY WALL 30 47633 134262 420.810.400.202.000.000 $80.70
REPAIR)
6/8/2014
Check #: 43414
POl/InvoiceTotal: $80.70
Vendor Total: $457.65
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BLUE LAKES COUNTRY CLUB 120317
Check Group:
TENNIS BANQUET 1 47627 8832-2014 237.531.400.301.620.628 $671.89
6/7/2014
Check #: 43415
PO/InvoiceTotal: $671.89
Vendor Total: $671.89
BOISE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 008426
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON XEROX 5225P 1 39678 120177 100.621.385.401.699.000 $4.26

COPIERS



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
6/8/2014
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON XEROX 5225P 1 39678 120178 100.621.385.401.699.000 $1.47
COPIERS
6/8/2014
Check #: 43416
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.73
Vendor Total: $5.73
BOISE PARKS & RECREATION 008523
Check Group:
APPROXIMATELY ENTRY FEE FOR FOURTH GRADE 189 47148 47148 234.682.300.110.500.504 $472.50
STUDENTS ON MAY 30, 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $472.50
Check Group:
FIELD TRIP FOR STUDENTS TO GO TO ZOO BOISE 12 47200 47200 239.682.300.491.500.560 $42.00
FOR NATURAL RESOURCE MGMT, BLOCK 12.
6/8/2014
Check #: 43417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.00
Check Group:
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ENTRANCE FEE FOR BLOCK 12, ENGLISH 11 13 47453 47453 239.682.300.491.500.560 $32.50
STUDENTS TO GO TO BOISE ZOO ON JUNE 1, 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.50
Vendor Total: $547.00
BOWLADROME LTD., INC. 001551
Check Group:
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000357 191.682.300.492.000.000 $35.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000377 191.682.300.492.000.000 $30.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000393 191.682.300.492.000.000 $27.50



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000447 191.682.300.492.000.000 $30.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000497 191.682.300.492.000.000 $30.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000501 191.682.300.492.000.000 $10.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000518 191.682.300.492.000.000 $30.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000520 191.682.300.492.000.000 $15.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000526 191.682.300.492.000.000 $32.50
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
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For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000527 191.682.300.492.000.000 $10.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000531 191.682.300.492.000.000 $35.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000532 191.682.300.492.000.000 $10.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000536 191.682.300.492.000.000 $22.50
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000537 191.682.300.492.000.000 $15.00

School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000543 191.682.300.492.000.000 $30.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000544 191.682.300.492.000.000 $10.00
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000555 191.682.300.492.000.000 $45.13
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
For Upcoming Student Electives for the Remainder of the 1 44630 0000561 191.682.300.492.000.000 $52.25
School Year 2013-2014 (Semester 2)
6/1/2014
Check #: 43418
PO/InvoiceTotal: $469.88
Check Group:
Student of the Week Incentive 1 46655 0000560 191.682.300.492.000.000 $300.00
6/1/2014
Check #: 43418
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Check Group:
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ADMISSION 105 47470 0000568 234.682.300.104.500.503 $525.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43418
PO/InvoiceTotal: $525.00
Vendor Total: $1,294.88
BRIDGE ACADEMY/IMPRESSED CHECKING
Check Group:
Popsicles/Ice for Outreach Activity 6/2/2014 purchased 1 47572 1179 231.621.400.492.170.173 $31.63
from Smith's Food King with check number 1179.
6/7/2014
Check #: 43419
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.63
Check Group:
Food items purchased from Smith's for Olympic Day 1 47593 1180 231.621.400.492.170.173 $84.59

Activity on 6/4/2014. Check Number 1180

6/7/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

E-STUDIO 856 COPIER

JUNE 2014
Check #: 43419
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.59
Vendor Total: $116.22
BUDDECKE, LISA
Check Group:
SCHOOL FEES & CHARGES 10 SUM SCH 100.417.400.000.000.000 $10.00
REFUND/SARAH
6/8/2014
Check #: 43420
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
BUFFINGTON, KRISTY 140603
Check Group:
SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETER FOR CRHS 2014 147278 053014 238.621.300.401.550.561 $200.00
GRADUATION
6/8/2014
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Check #: 43421
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
BUSINESS TECHS, INC. 000503
Check Group:
MAINT CONTRACT 10 53382B 100.621.385.102.699.000 $37.87
6/8/2014
MAINT CONTRACT 10 53390B 191.621.385.915.699.000 $27.20
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.07
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39480 53387 420.621.385.201.699.000 $175.59
E-STUDIO 556 COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.59
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39481 53395 420.621.385.001.699.000 $72.49
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.49
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39649 53385A 420.621.385.202.699.000 $201.90
E-STUDIO 555 COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $201.90
Check Group:
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YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39650 53389A 420.621.385.110.699.000 $148.26
E-STUDIO 555 COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $148.26
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39652 53384A 420.621.385.103.699.000 $286.58
E-STUDIO 555 COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
POl/InvoiceTotal: $286.58
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39655 53392 420.663.385.600.000.000 $25.00
E-STUDIO 353 COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39658 53390A 420.621.385.915.699.000 $3.55
E-STUDIO 520 COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
POl/InvoiceTotal: $3.55
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39660 53382A 420.621.385.102.699.000 $346.31

E-STUDIO 555 COPIER
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $346.31
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39662 53393 420.621.385.301.699.000 $287.44
E-STUDIO 855SE COPIER
6/8/2014
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Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $287.44
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 39663 53394 420.621.385.001.699.000 $40.70
E-STUDIO 555 COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.70
Check Group:
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT ON TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 35 1 39841 53388 100.621.385.201.699.000 $25.75
COPIER FOR 2013/2014 SCHOOL YEAR
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
POl/InvoiceTotal: $25.75
Check Group:
2013-2014 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE ON TOSHIBA 1 39868 53396 100.632.385.500.000.000 $74.66
E-STUDIO 160 & 250 COPIERS AT SUPPORT
SERVICES
6/8/2014
2013-2014 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE ON TOSHIBA 1 39868 53397 100.632.385.500.000.000 $165.50
E-STUDIO 160 & 250 COPIERS AT SUPPORT
SERVICES
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
POl/InvoiceTotal: $240.16
Check Group:
2013-2014 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE ON PRE-SCHOOL 1 39869 53379 258.621.385.500.000.000 $62.83
COPIER

6/8/2014
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $62.83
Check Group:
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COPIER USAGE 1 43522 53381 100.621.385.104.699.000 $190.56
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
POl/InvoiceTotal: $190.56
Check Group:
COPIER OVERAGE CHARGES FOR REMAINDER OF 1 43523 53386 100.621.385.106.699.000 $765.55
SCHOOL YEAR
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $765.55
Check Group:
REST OF THE YEAR EXPENSE FOR MAINTENANCE 1 43524 53385B 100.621.385.202.699.000 $55.94
OVERAGE ON COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.94
Check Group:
This to pay the maintenance contract for the second 1 43525 53389B 100.621.385.110.699.000 $232.41
semester of the school year ON THE COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $232.41
Check Group:
BALANCE OF YEARLY MAINTENANCE ON 1 43609 53383 191.621.385.491.699.000 $103.92
E.STUDIO555 TOSHIBA COPY MACHINE.
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
POl/InvoiceTotal: $103.92
Check Group:
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Twin Falls School District 411
Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
If your average copies per month stays the same you will 1 43695 53377 191.621.385.492.699.000 $39.46
need to encumber a requisition to Business Techs, Inc. for
approximately $175.00 to cover the balance of your yearly
maintenance - if you feel there might be more copies used
the second half of the year you might want to encumber
more — please use account number
191.621.385.492.699.000. If you have any questions
please let me know.
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
Naomi Briggs
Accounts Payable Specialist
208.732.7518
Tammy,
We have 250 in that account. Could make it for more.
Good chance we will use more copies...
Dr. Brown
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.46
Check Group:
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR COPIER 1 43968 53376 100.621.385.109.699.000 $289.53
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $289.53
Check Group:
MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON THE TOSHIBA 1 44433 53384B 100.621.385.103.699.000 $42.10
E-STUDIO 555 COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.10
Check Group:
MAINTENANCE ON COPIERS FOR REMAINDER OF 1 45225 53378 100.621.385.401.699.000 $668.26
YEAR
6/8/2014

Check #: 4342
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 21
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $668.26
Check Group:
COPIES (COPIER OVERAGE) 1 45970 53380 100.621.385.101.699.000 $410.45
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $410.45
Check Group:
TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 556 COPIER INCLUDES MJ1027 1 47365 53415 420.811.480.102.000.000 $5,160.00
FINISHER & MULTI POSITION STAPLER (INCLUDES
SCANNING & PRINTING CAPABILITIES)
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,160.00
Check Group:
TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 556 COPIER INCLUDES MJ1027 1 47366 53414 420.811.480.106.000.000 $5,160.00
FINISHER & MULTI POSITION STAPLER (INCLUDES
SCANNING & PRINTING CAPABILITIES)
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,160.00
Check Group:
TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 556 COPIER INCLUDES MJ1027 1 47367 53278 420.811.480.101.000.000 $5,160.00
FINISHER & MULTI POSITION STAPLER (INCLUDES
SCANNING & PRINTING CAPABILITIES)
6/8/2014
Check #: 43422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,160.00
Check Group:
TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 556 COPIER INCLUDES MJ1027 1 47368 53413 420.811.480.915.000.000 $5,160.00
FINISHER & MULTI POSITION STAPLER (INCLUDES
SCANNING & PRINTING CAPABILITIES)
6/8/2014
Check #: 4342
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,160.00
Vendor Total: $25,419.81
BUSMAN, SYLVIA
Check Group:
SCHOOL FEES & CHARGES 10 REF.SUM.SCH/A 100.417.400.000.000.000 $90.00
LEC
6/9/2014
Check #: 43423
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.00
Vendor Total: $90.00
BYU-HAWAII/EMILY BROWN
Check Group:
2014 EDUCATIONAL TRUST SCHOLARSHIP EMILY 147511 EMILY BROWN 141.621.300.401.680.780 $1,000.00
BROWN/BYU
6/9/2014
Check #: 43424
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,000.00
CABLE ONE. 007385
Check Group:
Open Purchase Order for Cable for Twin Falls School 1 43953 23455110705011/ 257.521.300.001.000.000 $62.00
District Support Services Office 05-14
5/25/2014
Check #: 43425
PO/InvoiceTotal: $62.00
Vendor Total: $62.00
CANYON FLORAL 090304
Check Group:
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT/GRADUATION 2 46469 010222 238.621.400.401.550.561 $260.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43426
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $260.00
Check Group:
TALL ARRANGEMENTS 6 47164 010406 237.621.400.301.640.685 $720.00
6/8/2014

FRESH ARM BOUQUET 147164 010406 237.621.400.301.640.685 $35.00



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
6/8/2014
DAISY CORSAGE 147164 010406 237.621.400.301.640.685 $10.00
6/8/2014
DAISY BOUTS 8 47164 010406 237.621.400.301.640.685 $76.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43426
PO/InvoiceTotal: $841.00
Check Group:
SWEET TRANQUILITY BASKET 1 47202 010425 235.621.400.201.170.173 $67.95
6/8/2014
Check #: 43426
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.95
Check Group:
BOUQUET OF FLOWERS FOR NAOMI (DELIVERY CHG. 1 47203 010432 100.632.400.001.440.446 $52.95
EXTRA)
6/8/2014
Check #: 43426
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.95
Vendor Total: $1,221.90
CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
Check Group:
CLASS FEE FOR HARI BISWA. 1 47507 H.BISWA 270.621.300.001.877.000 $51.00
6/7/2014
Check #: 43427
PO/InvoiceTot&I: $51.00
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $51.00
CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL-
Check Group:
TF SCHOOL DISTRICT-JUNE CLASS THRU 5/28/14 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.515.300.401.210.710 $5,220.00
6/7/2014
MARY CASTRONOVA-SUPPLIES FOR EQY 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.640.681 $140.00
CELEBRATION/IDFY
6/7/2014
LAURIE HALL/IDAHO JOES-LUNCH CELEBRATION 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.521.400.401.180.187 $189.95
6/7/2014
SAMUEL LOPEZ/MI PUEBLO-SUPPLIES/EQY BBQ 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.060.062 $36.90

6/7/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
COSTCO-2 POSTER BOARDS/STATE CHAMPS 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.531.400.401.200.200 $29.98
6/7/2014
COSTCO-SUPPLIES/DEBATE AWARDS BANQUET 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.515.400.401.050.056 $64.44
6/7/2014
SAMUEL LOPEZ/COSTCO-SUPPLIES/EQY BBQ 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.060.062 $79.90
6/7/2014
Z0OO BOISE-SCIENCE FIELD TRIP/ZUERCHER 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.682.300.401.130.130 $115.00
6/7/2014
STETSON COUCH-REFUND/SENIOR LAGOON TRIP 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.550.572 $35.00
6/7/2014
SHERLYN CARBERRY-REFUND/2 SENIOR LAGOON 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.515.400.401.120.121 $60.00
TRIP
6/7/2014
LYLE HUDELSON-GAS/STATE SOFTBALL 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.531.380.401.200.200 $270.25
6/7/2014
TAMMY KING-SUPPLIES/PRIZES-ALL NIGHT PARTY 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.550.572 $261.95
6/7/2014
JEREMY BELLISTON-SUPPLIES/EOY ASSEMBLY 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.550.562 $35.20
6/7/2014
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TF SCHOOL DISTRICT-ATHLETIC PAYROLL FOR MAY 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.531.300.401.200.200 $438.23
6/7/2014
TF SCHOOL DISTRICT-KITCHEN MANAGER FOR 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.300.401.500.523 $67.50
ACADEMIC BANQUET
6/7/2014
WESTERN DAYS-3 ON 3 TOURNAMENT SPACE & 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.531.300.401.200.205 $400.00
CLEAN UP
6/7/2014
AUSTIN McEWAN-REFUND/SENIOR BANQUET 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.550.572 $15.00
6/7/2014
BUHL HIGH SCHOOL-BBB SUMMER SHOOT-OUT 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.531.300.401.200.205 $600.00
6/7/2014
LYDIA BARTHOLOMEW-REFUND/FB CAMP 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.531.400.401.200.204 $50.00
6/7/2014
IDAHO ASSN OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS-DUES 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.300.401.550.562 $60.00

6/30/13 TO 6/30/14
6/7/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
SHIRLEY MIKOTA-BLUEHOST WEB SERVICE 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.020.024 $71.40
6/7/2014
JEREMY BELLISTON-SUPPLIES/EQY ASSEMBLY 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.640.685 $22.86
6/7/2014
JEREMY BELLISTON-PRIZES/ALL NIGHT PARTY 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.640.685 $50.18
6/7/2014
TF SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE-LUNCH $$ COLLECTED 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.515.400.401.550.550 $10.75
FOR LUNCH ROOM
6/7/2014
STACEY SMELSER-REFUND/SENIOR BANQUET 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.550.572 $15.00
6/7/2014
HOUDA ABDUL-REFUND/SENIOR BANQUET 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.550.572 $15.00
6/7/2014
COSTCO-WATER/SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS PROGRAM 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.621.400.401.500.523 $34.96
6/7/2014
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CSI PLANATARIUM-SCIENCE FIELD TRIP/RIDGEWAY 1 47651 3993 THRU 4019 238.682.300.401.130.130 $195.00
6/7/2014
Check #: 43428
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,584.45
Vendor Total: $8,584.45
CANYON STARR PROMOTIONS
Check Group:
4"X 6" NON ADHESIVE SCRATCH PADS-25 500 46768 1316-RSM 100.621.400.201.699.000 $226.28
SHEET-ROBERT STUART MIDDLE SCHOOL ACROSS
THE TOP IN GREEN AND UNDERLINED
5/29/2014
Check #: 43429
PO/InvoiceTotal: $226.28
Vendor Total: $226.28
CARROT TOP INDUSTRIES, INC. 006335
Check Group:
8 1/2" Gold-plated plastic eale 1 45664 21410500 100.663.400.301.120.123 $19.00
5/29/2014
5' X 8" Nylon U.S. Flag with Fringe 1 45664 21410500 100.663.400.301.120.123 $95.54
5/29/2014

Check #: 43430




TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $114.54
Vendor Total: $114.54
CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO. 003162
Check Group:
Spectrum Reading 6 1 46663 346331 257.521.400.001.000.000 $15.90
5/29/2014
Check #: 43431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.90
Vendor Total: $15.90
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CARTRIDGE WORLD 008719
Check Group:
CARTRIDGE REFILL MAROON XL 1 45854 2192 100.515.400.202.130.000 $8.99
5/25/2014
CARTRIDGE REFILL BLACK XL 1 45854 2192 100.515.400.202.130.000 $18.99
5/25/2014
Check #: 43432
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.98
Vendor Total: $27.98
CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 000001
Check Group:
SETH THOMAS - SET 711 UNCLASSIFIED ELECTRIC 1 46125 442074 100.621.400.110.699.000 $44.99
CLOCK
5/17/2014
Check #: 43433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.99
Check Group:
PACON NOTEBOOK FILLER PAPER, 8 1/2 X 11", 12 46509 442853 191.621.400.491.699.000 $52.56
3-HOLE, COLLEGE RULED, 9/32", 500 SHEETS PER
PACKAGE.
6/1/2014
Check #: 43433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.56
Check Group:
STICKY NOTES 6 46510 442859 100.621.400.104.699.000 $285.12
6/1/2014

Check #: 43433

PO/InvoiceTotal:

$285.12



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
Pacon Peacock Railroad Board 2 46635 442079 191.517.400.491.130.000 $88.00
5/17/2014
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Dry Erase 16 color marker set 1 46635 442079 191.517.400.491.130.000 $15.69
5/17/2014
Check #: 43433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $103.69
Check Group:
Student Activity Book, Grade 1, Investigations 115 46637 442569 100.621.400.106.699.000 $1,955.00
5/29/2014
Student Activity Book, Grade 2, Investigations 122 46637 442569 100.621.400.106.699.000 $2,074.00
5/29/2014
Student Activity Book, Grade 3, Investigations 110 46637 442569 100.621.400.106.699.000 $1,870.00
5/29/2014
Student Activity Book, Grade 4, Investigations 115 46637 442569 100.621.400.106.699.000 $2,269.16
5/29/2014
Check #: 43433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,168.16
Check Group:
AVERY EASY PEEL LABELS 4 47290 442879 236.515.400.202.170.170 $107.96
6/1/2014
ULTRA COLOR POP-UP POST IT 5 47290 442879 236.515.400.202.170.170 $95.35
6/1/2014
HIGHLAND 1 1/2 X 2 STICKY NOTE PAD 21 47290 442879 236.515.400.202.170.170 $51.24
6/1/2014
FUJIFILM FINE PIX DIGITAL CAMERA 1 47290 442879 236.515.400.202.170.170 $87.99
6/1/2014
Check #: 43433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $342.54
Check Group:
CRAYONS, CLASSPACK 2 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $99.06
6/9/&4
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MARKERS, MR. SKETCH CLASSPACK 2 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $233.54
6/9/2014
MARKERS, MR. SKETCH 216 CT. CLASSPACK 147414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $69.98
6/9/2014
FISKARS SCISSORS, 7", STRAIGHT, POINTED 36 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $154.44
6/9/2014
FISKARS, 12-PIECE CLASSPACK SCISSORS, 3 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $74.97
STRAIGHT, BLUNT
6/9/2014
FISKARS, SCISSORS, STRAIGHT, POINTED, 5", 3 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $74.97
12-PIECE CLASSPACK
6/9/2014
CONSTRUCTION PAPER, 9X12", GRAY 46 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $38.64
6/9/2014
CONSTRUCTION PAPER, 9X12", HOT PINK 50 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $42.00
6/9/2014
CONSTRUCTION PAPER, 12X18", GRAY 22 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $36.96
6/9/2014
CONSTRUCTION PAPER, 12X18", HOT PINK 13 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $21.84
6/9/2014
CONSTRUCTION PAPER 12X18", TURQUOISE 25 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $42.00
6/9/2014
COLORED FILE FOLDERS, ASSORTED 147414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $14.91
6/9/2014
HIGHLAND 3X3 PASTEL POP-UP NOTES 2 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $13.58
6/9/2014
HIGHLAND 3X3" BRIGHT POP-UP NOTES 2 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $18.98
6/9/2014
RULED OFFICE PADS, CANARY, 5X8" 25 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $14.50
6/9/2014
PILOT PRECISE GEL RETRACTABLE PEN, BLACK 12 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $17.88
6/9/2014
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PILOT PRECISE GEL RETRACTABLE PEN, BLUE 24 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $35.76

6/9/2014
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JUNE 2014
LAMINATING FILM, 27"X500 FT 4 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $145.00
6/9/2014
LIQUID PAPER DRYLINE GRIP CORRECTION TAPE 1 47414 443034 270.541.400.109.179.000 $2.99
6/9/2014
Check #: 43433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,152.00
Vendor Total: $10,149.06
CENGAGE LEARNING 007626
Check Group:
GVRL HOSTING FEE 31-40 EBOOKSCENGAGE 1 47502 52046780 238.622.300.401.230.230 $200.00
6/7/2014
CREDIT # 52099410 EBOOKS 1 47502 52099410 238.622.300.401.230.230 ($150.00)
6/7/2014
Check #: 43434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
CENTURY LINK 002081
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087327500336B/ 245.661.337.001.390.000 $70.44
05-14
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 245.661.337.001.390.000 $844.40
/05-14
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 245.661.337.001.390.000 $201.44
06-14
6/8/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.001.390.000 $185.23
06-14
6/8/2014
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.301.390.000 $277.35
06-14
6/8/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.401.390.000 $100.72
06-14

6/8/2014
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/
06-14
6/8/2014
2087336901301B/
06-14

100.661.337.110.390.000 $75.54

TELEPHONE SERVICES 10 420.661.337.600.390.000 $50.36
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JUNE 2014
6/8/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.500.390.000 $75.54
06-14
6/8/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.500.390.000 $25.18
06-14
6/8/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087336901301B/ 253.661.337.001.390.000 $25.18
06-14
6/8/2014
Check #: 43435
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,963.76
Vendor Total: $2,963.76
CENTURY LINK-BUSINESS SERVICES 009183
Check Group:
100661337202390 10 1300066819 245.661.337.001.390.000 $1.66
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.001.390.000 $152.93
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.301.390.000 $3.75
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.202.390.000 $10.41
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.201.390.000 $28.16
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 191.661.337.491.390.000 $8.64
5/17/2014
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.109.390.000 $9.71
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.101.390.000 $11.84
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.102.390.000 $4.95
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.103.390.000 $15.80
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.106.390.000 $10.82
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.104.390.000 $13.67
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 191.661.337.492.390.000 $0.64
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.110.390.000 $5.89
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICES 10 1300066819 420.661.337.600.390.000 $2.32
5/17/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1300066819 100.661.337.500.390.000 $11.82
5/17/2014
Check #: 43436
PO/InvoiceTotal: $293.01
Vendor Total: $293.01
CEREBELLUM CORP 140604
Check Group:
Standard Deviants School NB Public Speaking 2 : 1 46584 159217 191.622.400.491.000.000 $29.99
Dynamic Delivery DVD
5/29/2014
Standard Deviants School NB Public Speaking 1: 1 46584 159217 191.622.400.491.000.000 $29.99
Conguering Stage Fright DVD
5/29/2014
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"l Dont have a Problem" the Path to Addiction DVD 1 46584 159217 191.622.400.491.000.000 $95.96
ISBN 1-59443-193-0
coupon code FL913
5/29/2014
Diet and Disease in Modern Society DVD 1 46584 159217 191.622.400.491.000.000 $99.95
5/29/2014
Check #: 43437
PO/InvoiceTotal: $255.89
Vendor Total: $255.89
CEREBELLUM CORPORATION 002933
Check Group:
SEE LIST ATTACHED 1 46093 158893 234.622.400.103.230.230 $158.87
6/7/2014
SEE LIST ATTACHED 1 46093 159703 234.622.400.103.230.230 $122.84
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JUNE 2014
6/7/2014
Check #: 43438
PO/InvoiceTotal: $281.71
Vendor Total: $281.71
CHARTWELLS/ISU 009057
Check Group:
Lunch voucher at ISU 1 45456 1093114449 150.682.300.401.000.000 $525.00
5/25/2014
Lunch voucher at ISU 2 45456 1093114449 150.621.400.201.680.560 $15.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43439
PO/InvoiceTotal: $540.00
Vendor Total: $540.00
CITY OF TWIN FALLS-1 000122
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER 10 ADMIN/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $98.38
5/17/2014
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WATER/SEWER 10 BIC/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $54.70
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 BIC/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $136.12
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 BIC/05-14/3 100.661.332.001.390.000 $40.49
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 BIC/05-14/4 100.661.332.001.390.000 $115.69
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 BRIDGE/05-14/1 191.661.332.492.390.000 $97.78
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 CRHS/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $618.96
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 CRHS/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $24.27
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 CRHS/05-14/3 100.661.332.001.390.000 $24.27
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 HAR/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $305.86
5/25/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 HAR/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $48.53

5/25/2014
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WATER/SEWER 10 HAR/05-14/3 100.661.332.001.390.000 $36.32
5/25/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 LIN/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $271.40
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 LIN/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $36.32
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 MAINT/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $83.33
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 MS/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $22.60
6/1/2014
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WATER/SEWER 10 MS/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $315.92
6/1/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 MVHS/05-14/1 191.661.332.491.390.000 $44.20
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 MVHS/05-14/2 191.661.332.491.390.000 $97.52
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 MVHS/05-14/3 191.661.332.491.390.000 $54.55
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 OLMS/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $523.85
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 OT/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $331.07
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 OT/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $22.60
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 OT/05-14/3 100.661.332.001.390.000 $21.28
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 PER/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $672.67
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 PER/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $32.63
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 RSMS/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $34.65
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 RSMS/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $504.59
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 RSMS/05-14/3 100.661.332.001.390.000 $27.61

5/17/2014
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WATER/SEWER 10 SAW/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $88.12
6/1/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 SAW/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $25.94
6/1/2014
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WATER/SEWER 10 SAW/05-14/3 100.661.332.001.390.000 $217.33
6/1/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 SME/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $39.66
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 SUPS/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $44.20
5/17/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-14/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $868.27
5/25/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-14/2 100.661.332.001.390.000 $29.64
5/25/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-14/3 100.661.332.001.390.000 $190.97
5/25/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-14/4 100.661.332.001.390.000 $296.34
5/25/2014
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-14/5 100.661.332.001.390.000 $58.96
5/25/2014
Check #: 43440
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,557.59
Vendor Total: $6,557.59
CITY OF TWIN FALLS-4 000122
Check Group:
DANCE SECURITY MAY 16TH, 2014 1 47461 0796154 235.531.300.201.200.584 $60.00
6/1/2014
Check #: 43441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Check Group:
2 SECURITY OFFICERS FOR CRHS PROM 5/10/14 1 47494 0796155 238.621.300.401.640.686 $160.00
INV # 0796155
6/8/2014
Check #: 43441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.00
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Vendor Total: $220.00
CLARION INN 130405
Check Group:
HOTEL FOR SARA DORMAN, KIM ALLEN, SUE WADE & 1 46625 336146529 100.621.380.001.260.263 $83.00
CHERI KOBER FOR 2 NIGHTS; 5/26/14 & 5/27/14,
DIRECT BILL SET UP ON 4/24/14 W/ KIM AT CLARION
INN
6/8/2014
HOTEL FOR SARA DORMAN, KIM ALLEN, SUE WADE & 1 46625 341609009 100.621.380.001.260.263 $83.00
CHERI KOBER FOR 2 NIGHTS; 5/26/14 & 5/27/14,
DIRECT BILL SET UP ON 4/24/14 W/ KIM AT CLARION
INN
6/8/2014
Check #: 43442
PO/InvoiceTotal: $166.00
Vendor Total: $166.00
CLYSDALE ENTERPRISES 003147
Check Group:
P1ZZAS AS PER ORDERED FOR DELIVERY ON 1 47582 483944 234.621.400.110.500.505 $141.86
THURSDAY, JUNE 5, 2014, TO CASCADE PARK(CANDY
CANE) BY 11:30 AM
6/8/2014
Check #: 43443
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.86
Vendor Total: $141.86
COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO 000160
Check Group:
STUDENT CHELSEA WALDAPFEL FOR DUAL CREDIT 6 47668 6204-0425-08 100.621.370.001.260.263 $450.00
EARLY COMPLETER, STATEMENT NO. 6204-0425-08
6/9/2014
Check #: 43444
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO-5 000;60
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
$100 deposit for the Ropes Course for counseling final 147291 25072 234.682.300.102.440.448 $145.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43445
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.00
Vendor Total: $145.00
CRANER, EVA A
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO BALTIMORE, MARYLAND TO ATTEND THE 1 47520 MD/07-16-14 100.631.380.000.440.449 $238.40
NSPRA NAT. CONFERENCE ON JULY 13-16, 2014
6/7/2014
Check #: 43446
PO/InvoiceTotal: $238.40
Vendor Total: $238.40
CRS, INC. 008891
Check Group:
MAINT CONTRACT 10 SF1427819 420.621.385.001.699.000 $719.25
5/25/2014
Check #: 43447
PO/InvoiceTotal: $719.25
Check Group:
MONTHS ASP SOLUTION (AUG. 2014 - MAY 2015) 1 39501 SF1426278S0O 420.621.385.001.699.000 $13,267.50
(MONTHS OF JUNE & JULY--NO CHARGE)
(ESTIMATED .052% INCREASE)
6/8/2014
Check #: 43447
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,267.50
Vendor Total: $13,986.75
D & A DOOR SPECIALTIES
Check Group:
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DOOR PARTS 1 46927 8411 420.664.416.600.000.000 $108.00

5/17/2014
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Check #: 43448
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.00
Vendor Total: $108.00
D & B SUPPLY COMPANY 000004
Check Group:
BIN #10 SMALL BARK 2 46374 18250 236.621.400.202.170.173 $83.98
5/25/2014
Check #: 43449
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.98
Check Group:
TRUCK LOAD OF BARK 1 46604 70092 102.621.400.102.680.692 $17.14
6/9/2014
BAGS OF POTTING SOIL 5 46604 70092 102.621.400.102.680.692 $64.40
6/9/2014
PERENNIALS 2 46604 70092 102.621.400.102.680.692 $11.98
6/9/2014
STEER MANURE 3 46604 70092 102.621.400.102.680.692 $5.67
6/9/2014
VEGTABLE PLANTS 5 46604 70092 102.621.400.102.680.692 $14.95
6/9/2014
HERB PLANTS 4 46604 70092 102.621.400.102.680.692 $23.96
6/9/2014
MISCELLANOUS SEEDS 2 46604 70092 102.621.400.102.680.692 $6.24
6/9/2014
TRUCK LOAD OF BARK 1 46604 93342 102.621.400.102.680.692 $25.25
6/9/2014
BAGS OF POTTING SOIL 1 46604 93342 102.621.400.102.680.692 $10.99
8/9/2014
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PERENNIALS 1 46604 93342 102.621.400.102.680.692 $5.99
6/9/2014
STEER MANURE 1 46604 93342 102.621.400.102.680.692 $1.89
6/9/2014
VEGTABLE PLANTS 3 46604 93342 102.621.400.102.680.692 $8.97
6/9/2014
HERB PLANTS 5 46604 93342 102.621.400.102.680.692 $29.95
6/9/2014

MISCELLANOUS SEEDS 4 46604 93342 102.621.400.102.680.692 $15.96
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6/9/2014
Check #: 43449
PO/InvoiceTotal: $243.34
Vendor Total: $327.32
DAD'S TELEPHONE SALES & SERVICE CO., INC 004563
Check Group:
DATA CABLING AT TFHS D HALL 1 47195 31152 245.663.300.001.000.000 $500.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43450
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Check Group:
GIGABIT TESTING, LABELING, AND WIREMAP 147214 31153 245.663.300.001.000.000 $1,274.00
REPAIRS OF DATA CABLING AT SUPPORT SERVICES
5/29/2014
Check #: 43450
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,274.00
Vendor Total: $1,774.00
DAISHER, NIKKI SUE 008302
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY 2014 248.616.300.500.000.000 $6,525.00
6/9/2014
Check #: 4345%
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,525.00
Vendor Total: $6,525.00
DATA TEL, INC. 001497
Check Group:
TELEPHONE MAINT 10 00203358 420.661.338.001.390.000 $28,750.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43452
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28,750.00
Vendor Total: $28,750.00
DAVIDSON, DIONNE
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO DENVER, COLORADO TO ATTEND A 1 47515 CO/06-21-14 254.621.380.491.870.000 $92.00
PROF. DEV. CONFERENCE ON JUNE 18-21, 2014
6/7/2014

Check #: 43453
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.00
Vendor Total: $92.00
DC ENGINEERING 140410
Check Group:
ENGINEERING OLEARY WALL 1 45689 14TFSDO1-1 420.664.300.600.000.000 $8,500.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43454
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,500.00
Vendor Total: $8,500.00
DELL 005993
Check Group:
TONER CARTRIDGE FOR DELL 5330 DN LASER 4 43161 XJCP6JI5X5 100.621.400.101.699.000 $758.04
PRINTER
5/29/2014
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 43
Twin Falls School District 411
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TONER CARTRIDGE FOR DELL 5330 DN LASER 4 43161 XJDRR2P36 100.621.400.101.699.000 ($758.04)
PRINTER
5/29/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $0.00
Check Group:
Dell Latitude 3340 LAPTOP 14 46569 XJDKR5F12 243.519.480.491.030.000 $7,437.78
Latitude 13 Educational Series
Catalog Number
5/25/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,437.78
Check Group:
Dell C2660dn Color Laser Printer (BLACK) 1 46571 XJDJIWKM5 191.621.400.492.699.000 $407.69
5/17/2014
Dell C2665dnf Color Multifunction Printer (BLACK) 1 46571 XJIDJJIX4AW2 191.621.480.492.699.000 $609.99
5/25/2014
Dell C2660dn Color Laser Printer (BLACK) 1 46571 XJDJK1T61 191.621.400.492.699.000 $62.29
5/25/2014
Dell B1265dfw Mono Multifunction Laser Printer (BLACK) 5 46571 XJDK44R 191.621.400.492.699.000 $1,399.95
5/25/2014

Check #: 43455
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,479.92
Check Group:
DELL OptiPlex 7010 mini Tower 1 46674 XJDKNC1D7 191.622.480.491.000.000 $739.94
5/25/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $739.94
Check Group:
DELL C3760DN COLOR LASER PRINTER - EQUOTE 1 46746 XJDJK13C3 100.641.480.301.440.448 $622.49
#1017629545016
5/25/2014
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Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $622.49
Check Group:
DELL OPTIPLEX 7010 MINI TOWER - BUILD YOUR 1 46747 XJDKN9XW9 100.621.480.301.699.000 $736.54
OWN; W/STANDARD POWER SUPPLY, WINDOWS 7
PROFESSIONA. NO MEDIA, 64-BIT, ENGLISH
5/25/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $736.54
Check Group:
OPTIPLEX 7010 MINI TOWER -- BUILD YOUR OWN 18 46748 XJDKNW615 100.621.480.109.699.000 $13,318.92
(OPTIPLEX 7010 MINITOWER W/STANDARD POWER
SUPPLY, WINDOWS 7 PROFESSIONAL, NO MEDIA, 64
BIT, ENGLISH
5/25/2014
DELL 20 MONITOR - P2014H WITH 3 YEAR WARRANTY 18 46748 XJDMFR639 100.621.400.109.699.000 $2,699.82
5/25/2014
DELL USB SOUND BAR - AC511 18 46748 XJDMFR639 100.621.400.109.699.000 $472.32
5/25/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,491.06
Check Group:
DELL OpitPlex 7010 Mini Tower Standard power Windows 1 46750 XJDKNC634 100.621.480.110.699.000 $865.25
7 Home Premium Build You Own
5/17/2014

Check #: 43455
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $865.25
Check Group:
3,000-Page Cyan Toner Cartridge for Dell C3760N/ 1 46835 XJDKT5WD9 100.515.400.301.070.000 $142.49
C3760DN/ C3765DNF Color Laser Printer
5/25/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.49
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Check Group:
Dell 4 pack for 2150cn 1 47030 XJDPN4835 100.632.400.001.440.451 $284.96
5/25/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $284.96
Check Group:
DELL POWEREDGE R720 SERVER 147141 XJDWMX641 245.663.480.001.000.000 $12,485.37
5/29/2014
DELL POWEREDGE R620 SERVER 2 47141 XJDWMX641 245.663.480.001.000.000 $11,054.70
5/29/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23,540.07
Check Group:
BLACK TONER FOR DELL 5110cn 3 47262 XJIDX1IMJIW3 191.541.400.498.000.000 $313.47
6/8/2014
MAGENTA TONER FOR DELL 5110cn 2 47262 XJIDX1IMJIW3 191.541.400.498.000.000 $393.28
6/8/2014
CYAN TONER FOR DELL 5110cn 2 47262 XJIDX1IMJIW3 191.541.400.498.000.000 $393.28
6/8/2014
MAGENTA TONER FOR DELL 5110cn 1 47262 XJIDX1IMJIW3 191.541.400.498.000.000 $196.64
6/8/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,296.67
Check Group:
DELL POWEREDGE R620 SERVER 2 47305 XJF2DCNTS 245.663.480.001.000.000 $13,001.54
6/8/2014
DELL 600 GB 10K SAS SERVER HARD DRIVE 10 47305 XJF319FX8 245.663.400.001.000.000 $2,999.90
6/8/2014
12,000 PAGE YELLOW TONER FOR DELL 5110CN 1 47305 XJF319FX8 245.663.400.001.000.000 $265.04

6/8/2014
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Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,266.48
Check Group:
9000 PG YELLOW TONER CART 3 47428 XJIF36F522 191.541.400.498.000.000 $721.02
6/9/2014
9000 PG MAGENTA TONER CART 3 47428 XJIF36F522 191.541.400.498.000.000 $721.02
6/9/2014
9000 PG CYAN TONER CART 3 47428 XJIF36F522 191.541.400.498.000.000 $721.02
6/9/2014
9000 PG BLACK TONER CART 3 47428 XJIF36F522 191.541.400.498.000.000 $396.12
6/9/2014
DELL TRANSFER ROLLER 1 47428 XJIF36F522 191.541.400.498.000.000 $28.49
6/9/2014
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,587.67
Vendor Total: $73,491.32
DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS, INC. 008755
Check Group:
REPLACE LEAKING SPRINKLER HEAD AT PERRINE 1 47033 074674 420.664.300.600.000.000 $250.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43456
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
DEMCO, INC. 000078
Check Group:
Sixth grade Accelerated Reading labels 3 46548 5290628 100.622.400.110.000.000 $24.87
5/17/2014
Fifth grade AR reading Levels labels 3 46548 5290628 100.622.400.110.000.000 $24.87
5/17/2014
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Fourth Grade AR reading level labels 3 46548 5290628 100.622.400.110.000.000 $24.87



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

DICKINSON, BRADY DAVID

JUNE 2014
5/17/2014
THird Grade AR level labels 3 46548 5290628 100.622.400.110.000.000 $24.87
5/17/2014
Second Grade AR level labels 3 46548 5290628 100.622.400.110.000.000 $24.87
5/17/2014
First grade AR level labels 3 46548 5290628 100.622.400.110.000.000 $24.87
5/17/2014
Laminated tape 3/4"Wx26'L Black on White 5 46548 5290628 100.622.400.110.000.000 $124.95
5/17/2014
Brother PT-2030VP Labeling System 1 46548 5290628 100.622.400.110.000.000 $227.12
5/17/2014
Check #: 43457
PO/InvoiceTotal: $501.29
Check Group:
ADVANCED READER 500/ROLL 1 46964 5297431 236.622.400.202.230.230 $8.74
5/25/2014
HI-LITER LARGE FLUORESCENT MARKER 4 - COLOR 2 46964 5297431 236.622.400.202.230.230 $7.68
ASSORT.
5/25/2014
CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH SCENT 35/PKG 3 46964 5297431 236.622.400.202.230.230 $20.97
5/25/2014
CON-TACT LAMINATE 3 MIL MATTE PLOYOLEFIN 12 X 3 46964 5297431 236.622.400.202.230.230 $44.37
432
5/25/2014
DEMCO PREMIUM BOOK TAPE 2" X 15 YDS 6 46964 5297431 236.622.400.202.230.230 $33.42
5/25/2014
Check #: 43457
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.18
Check Group:
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Clear Glossy Label Protectors on Rolls 2 1/4H X 4 1/2 W 10 46965 5296256 234.622.400.110.230.230 $189.00
with 250 on roll
5/25/2014
Check #: 43457
PO/InvoiceTotal: $189.00
Vendor Total: $805.47



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 BOISE/ONTARIO/ 100.632.380.001.440.451 $199.80
05-21
6/1/2014
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2014 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43458
PO/InvoiceTotal: $249.80
Vendor Total: $249.80
DISC MAKERS 110414
Check Group:
DISC MAKERS BLANK ULTRA DVD'S DISC MAKERS 100 47154 9223185 236.621.400.202.150.155 $30.00
ULTRA 16 X WHITE INKJET F/C BLANK DVD-R
5/25/2014
NEXT DAY AIR SHIPMENT 1 47154 9223185 236.621.400.202.150.155 $19.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43459
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.00
Vendor Total: $49.00
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 003830
Check Group:
COLORATIONS WASHABLE GLUE STICKS SET OF 30 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $12.99
5/25/2014
COLORATIONS WASHABLE GLUE GAL. 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $8.99
5125/2014
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REPOSITIONAL CLEAR CONTACT COVER 2 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $21.98
5/25/2014
PIPE CLEANERS, PACK OF 1000 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $18.79
5/25/2014
POPSICLE STICKS 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $7.99
5/25/2014
COLORATIONS DRY ERASE MARKDER 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $39.99
5/25/2014
STRINGING STRAW BEADS 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $9.99
5/25/2014
BEADS 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $13.95



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/25/2014
CRAYOLA CRAYONS SET OF 400 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $59.99
5/25/2014
COLARATIONS SIMPLY WASHABLE TEMPERA PAINT 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $29.85
5/25/2014
SUPER BULLETING BOARD CLASSROOM 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $26.99
5/25/2014
EXCELLERATIONS TRAFFIC BLOCK PLAY 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $22.99
5/25/2014
COLORATIONS 5" POINTED SCISSORS SET OF 12 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $14.99
5/25/2014
BIG BRIGHT ANIMAL BEADS 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $14.99
5/25/2014
BLACK BEADING ELASTIC 1000 YDS. 2 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $19.98
5/25/2014
WHITE CARDBOARD PENCIL BOXES 3 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $56.97
5/25/2014
NO. 2 PENCILS SET OF 12 4 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $7.96
5/25/2014
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BLACK WIGGLY EYES 1000 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $15.99
5/25/2014
PAPERMATE BLUE PENS 2 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $7.78
5/25/2014
PAPERMATE BLACK PEN 2 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $7.78
5/25/2014
PENCIL ERASERS 12 SET 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $10.99
5/25/2014
STORY JOURNALS SET OF 10 3 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $71.97
5/25/2014
HIGHLIGHTERS 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $9.99
5/25/2014
HIGHLIGHTER TAPE 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $14.53
5/25/2014
SCOTCH TAPE 6 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $11.34
5/25/2014
TAPE DISPENSER 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $6.99
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/25/2014
STAPLES 2 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $1.98
5/25/2014
BOARD GAMES 3YRS AND UP 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $116.99
5/25/2014
DICE ACTIVITIES BOOK 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $13.99
5/25/2014
INDEX CARDS 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $0.89
5/25/2014
CLOROX WIPES 2 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $119.98
5/25/2014
PLAY BALLS 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $12.99
5/25/2014
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KIDS IPAD PROTECTIVE COVERS 10 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $389.90
5/25/2014
RHYME, RHYTHM & RECEPTION BOOKS SET OF 7 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $57.99
5/25/2014
EATING THE ALPHABET 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $25.97
5/25/2014
THE 5 SENSES BOOKS 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $38.52
5/25/2014
TODDLER TOOLS BOOKS SET OF 6 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $46.99
5/25/2014
MATH IN THE CLASSROOM 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $24.95
5/25/2014
THE WEEKLY CURRICULUM BOOK 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $29.95
5/25/2014
CIRCLE TIME ACTIVITY 1 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $73.99
5/25/2014
RULER 4 47052 D19275510001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $4.54
5/25/2014
STAPLER 2 47052 P31399880001 251.522.400.001.825.000 $13.98
5/25/2014
Check #: 43460
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,520.34

Vendor Total:

$1,520.34
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JUNE 2014
DONNELLEY SPORTING GOODS 000113
Check Group:
Bridge Academy Uniform Shirt XS 5 45577 13800-00 191.517.400.492.000.000 $125.00
6/8/2014
Bridge Academy Uniform Shirt SMALL 40 45577 13800-00 191.517.400.492.000.000 $1,000.00
6/8/2014
Bridge Academy Uniform Shirt MEDIUM 40 45577 13800-00 191.517.400.492.000.000 $1,000.00
6/8/2014
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Bridge Academy Uniform Shirt LARGE 30 45577 13800-00 191.517.400.492.000.000 $750.00
6/8/2014
Bridge Academy Uniform Shirt XLARGE 5 45577 13800-00 191.517.400.492.000.000 $125.00
6/8/2014
UNIFORM BELT - ONE SIZE FOR ALL 72 45577 13800-00 191.517.400.492.000.000 $252.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,252.00
Check Group:
.22 CAL BLANKS 1.54232 46443 13833-00 100.531.400.202.200.000 $24.60
5/17/2014
.22 CAL BLANKS 0.45768 46443 13833-00 236.531.400.202.200.200 $7.30
5/17/2014
Check #: 43461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.90
Check Group:
NEW VARSITY/JV UNIFORMS ORDER # 13647-00 1 46642 13647-00 238.531.400.401.200.210 $1,496.00
6/8/2014
NEW VARSITY/JV UNIFORMS ORDER # 13647-00 1 46642 13758-00 238.531.400.401.200.210 $903.35
6/8/2014
Check #: 43461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,399.35
Check Group:
FOOTBALLS $ 14.00 EACH (Same style as ordered in the 2 46643 14159-00 191.621.400.492.699.000 $28.00
past)
6/8/2014

VOLLEYBALL $ 31.99 EACH 1 46643 14159-00 191.621.400.492.699.000 $31.99
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6/8/2014
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BASKETBALLS $ 7.50 EACH (RUBBER) (Same style as 4 46643 14159-00 191.621.400.492.699.000 $30.00
ordered in the past)
6/8/2014
SOCCER BALLS $ 10.99 EACH 2 46643 14159-00 191.621.400.492.699.000 $21.98
6/8/2014
JUMP ROPES $ 2.95 EACH (5) 4 46643 14159-00 191.621.400.492.699.000 $11.80
6/8/2014
TEATHERBALLS $ 9.95 EACH 1 46643 14159-00 191.621.400.492.699.000 $9.95
6/8/2014
BADMINTON RACKETS $ 7.95 EACH 2 46643 14159-00 191.621.400.492.699.000 $15.90
6/8/2014
SHUTTLECOCKS $ 8.95 EACH (6 PER CONTAINER) 2 46643 14159-00 191.621.400.492.699.000 $17.90
6/8/2014
DODGE BALLS $ 8.95 EACH (RUBBER) 4 46643 14159-00 191.621.400.492.699.000 $35.80
6/8/2014
Check #: 43461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $203.32
Check Group:
ORDER # 11254 - FLEX FITT CAP 36 47126 11254-00 238.531.400.401.200.209 $684.00
5/17/2014
ORDER # 12952 - HOODED SWEATSHIRTS 29 47126 12952-00 238.531.400.401.200.209 $667.00
5/17/2014
ORDER # 12952 -T-SHIRTS 69 47126 12952-00 238.531.400.401.200.209 $345.00
5/17/2014
ORDER # 12987 - DRI-FIT SHIRTS/BELTS 147126 12987-00 238.531.400.401.200.209 $1,177.50
5/17/2014
ORDER # 13022 T-SHIRTS 88 47126 13022-00 238.531.400.401.200.209 $338.80
5/17/2014
ORDER # 13948 - WORLD WIN FBM 147126 13948-00 238.531.400.401.200.209 $67.99
5172014
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ORDER # 14854 - BASEBALL LINE-UP BOOK 2 47126 14064-00 238.531.400.401.200.209 $9.90
5/17/2014
Check #: 43461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,290.19
Check Group:
STACKHOUSE RELAY BATON/ORDER 14091-00 90 47249 14091-00 237.531.400.301.620.629 $315.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $315.00
Check Group:
GREEN POLY SHIRTS 34 47460 14486-00 235.531.400.201.200.584 $340.00
6/8/2014
BLACK POLY SHIRTS 34 47460 14486-00 235.531.400.201.200.584 $340.00
6/8/2014
BLACK SOFFEE SHORTS 29 47460 14486-00 235.531.400.201.200.584 $203.00
6/8/2014
BLACK MESS SHORTS 2 47460 14486-00 235.531.400.201.200.584 $102.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $985.00
Check Group:
INVOICE 12555-00 - 384.75 1 47493 11830-00 238.531.400.401.200.200 $180.00
INVOICE 11830-00 - 180.00
INVOICE 11993-00 - 780.75
INVOICE 12527-00 - 1421.89
INVOICE 12138-00 - 890.00 (782.00)
6/8/2014
INVOICE 12555-00 - 384.75 1 47493 11993-00 238.531.400.401.200.200 $780.75
INVOICE 11830-00 - 180.00
INVOICE 11993-00 - 780.75
INVOICE 12527-00 - 1421.89
INVOICE 12138-00 - 890.00 (782.00)
6/8/2014
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INVOICE 12555-00 - 384.75 147493 12138-00 238.531.400.401.200.200 $782.00
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JUNE 2014
INVOICE 11830-00 - 180.00
INVOICE 11993-00 - 780.75
INVOICE 12527-00 - 1421.89
INVOICE 12138-00 - 890.00 (782.00)
6/8/2014
INVOICE 12555-00 - 384.75 1 47493 12527-00 238.531.400.401.200.200 $1,421.89
INVOICE 11830-00 - 180.00
INVOICE 11993-00 - 780.75
INVOICE 12527-00 - 1421.89
INVOICE 12138-00 - 890.00 (782.00)
6/8/2014
INVOICE 12555-00 - 384.75 1 47493 12555-00 238.531.400.401.200.200 $384.75
INVOICE 11830-00 - 180.00
INVOICE 11993-00 - 780.75
INVOICE 12527-00 - 1421.89
INVOICE 12138-00 - 890.00 (782.00)
6/8/2014
Check #: 43461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,549.39
Vendor Total: $14,026.15
E GROUP
Check Group:
OFFICIAL TIE 3 45216 70200 237.621.400.301.100.100 $53.97
6/9/2014
WOMEN'S RED KINNEY JACKET XL 1 45216 70200 237.621.400.301.100.100 $30.00
6/9/2014
MEN'S RED KINNEY JACKET LARGE 3 45216 70200 237.621.400.301.100.100 $90.00
6/9/2014
WOMEN'S BLACK KNIT VEST XL 1 45216 70200 237.621.400.301.100.100 $27.99
6/9/2014
WHITE POCKET TEE XL 3 45216 70200 237.621.400.301.100.100 $20.97
6/9/2014
WIND JACKET L 3 45216 70200 237.621.400.301.100.100 $179.97
6/9/2014
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SKILLS USA NLSC HAT RED 3 45216 70200 237.621.400.301.100.100 $17.97

6/9/2014
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Check #: 43465

PO/InvoiceTotal:

JUNE 2014
OFFICIAL WHITE DRESS SHIRT LARGE 3 45216 70200 237.621.400.301.100.100 $89.97
6/9/2014
DICKIES KHAKI LONG SLEEVE WORK SHIRT L 3 45216 70200 237.621.400.301.100.100 $132.05
6/9/2014
Check #: 43462
PO/InvoiceTotal: $642.89
Check Group:
GRADUATION REGALIA KIT PER ORDER # 4774839 4 46624 74038 238.515.400.401.100.109 $133.52
6/9/2014
Check #: 43462
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133.52
Vendor Total: $776.41
ECKROTE, FRANK OR ROSE ANN
Check Group:
TUITION 10 ILDA/REFUND 100.621.370.001.289.000 $75.00
AARON
5/29/2014
Check #: 43463
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $75.00
EDGE CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY, INC. 090307
Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 147151 058727 420.664.416.600.000.000 $294.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43464
PO/InvoiceTotal: $294.00
Vendor Total: $294.00
EDUCATIONAL INNOVATION, INC. 006996
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Check Group:
MICROSCALE VACUMN APPARATUS CLASS SET OF 6 1 46988 648462-1 236.515.400.202.130.133 $231.39
5/29/2014
PRESSURE PULLERS 8 46988 648462-1 236.515.400.202.130.133 $95.60
5/29/2014
ROBOTIC FRIGHTENED GRASSHOPPERS 9 46988 648462-1 236.515.400.202.130.133 $98.55
5/29/2014

$425.54
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6/9/2014

JUNE 2014
Vendor Total: $425.54
ELSEVIER 008096
Check Group:
MOSBY HEALTH CAREERS TODAY STUDENT 70 47378 83038821 100.621.441.001.260.263 $5,414.85
EDITION, 5TH ED., 2012 YR.
6/7/2014
MOSBY HEALTH CAREERS TODAY WORKBOOK, 5TH 35 47378 83038821 100.621.441.001.260.263 $1,289.93
ED., 2012 YR.
6/7/2014
SAUNDERS THE LANGUAGE OF MEDICINE TEXT, 30 47378 83038821 100.621.441.001.260.263 $2,684.11
10TH ED., 2013 YR.
6/7/2014
Check #: 43466
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,388.89
Vendor Total: $9,388.89
EMC PUBLISHING 000236
Check Group:
EMC FRENCH I-CULTURE BUILDING SITE LICENSE 1 47363 10614875 100.621.441.001.260.263 $1,365.95
6/7/2014
Check #: 43467
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,365.95
Vendor Total: $1,365.95
ENA SERVICES LLC 14024
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Check Group:
MANAGED INTERNET ACCESS (1 YR) 1 40482 85181 245.663.300.001.000.000 $350.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43468
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
ERICKSON, LENNART T
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 APRIL 2014 100.632.380.001.440.444 $169.22
6/9/2014
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 FEB 2014 100.632.380.001.440.444 $42.29
6/9/2014
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 MARCH 2014 100.632.380.001.440.444 $31.25
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JUNE 2014
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 MAY 2014 100.632.380.001.440.444 $55.39
6/9/2014
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 SEATTLE/05-14-1 100.632.380.001.440.444 $50.00
4
6/9/2014
Check #: 43469
PO/InvoiceTotal: $348.15
Vendor Total: $348.15
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES, MARRIOTT 008551
Check Group:
Confirmation Number: 90757994 1 46575 4332W00003207 191.621.380.492.699.000 $89.00
Fairfield Inn & Suites Boise Nampa
Check-in: Monday, May 26, 2014 (03:00 PM)
Check-out: Wednesday, May 28, 2014 (12:00 PM)
GLAD Conference May 26, 2014 - May 27, 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43470
PO/InvoiceTotal: $89.00
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Vendor Total: $89.00
FEDEX 001182
Check Group:
POSTAGE 10 2-662-73484 100.632.395.001.440.000 $24.70
5/29/2014
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 2-662-73484 100.663.300.401.120.123 $64.14
5/29/2014
Check #: 43471
PO/InvoiceTotal: $88.84
Vendor Total: $88.84
FEI #2459 007131
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47054 1262979 420.664.416.600.000.000 $86.98
5/17/2014
Check #: 43472
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.98
Check Group:
PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1 47450 1264785 420.664.416.600.000.000 $69.98



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43472
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.98
Vendor Total: $156.96
FIVE FISH PRESS 008973
Check Group:
CREAM COLORED T-SHIRTS IN ASSORTED SIZES 140 46901 6554 236.621.400.202.640.663 $315.00
6/1/2014
CREAM COLORED T-SHIRTS IN ASSORTED SIZES 160 46901 6554 236.621.400.202.640.659 $360.00
6/1/2014
Check #: 43473
PO/InvoiceTotal: $675.00
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Check Group:
BLANK WHITE T'S STUART MIDDLE SCHOOL-YOUTH 323 47568 5369 235.621.400.201.050.678 $770.36
M-16, YOUTH L-55, ADULT S-112, ADULT M-100, ADULT
L-20, ADULT AL-10, AND ADULT 2X-10
6/7/2014
Check #: 43473
PO/InvoiceTotal: $770.36
Vendor Total: $1,445.36
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC. 001682
Check Group:
FROG BUCKET 1 46946 1749863 235.515.400.201.130.130 $360.00
5/17/2014
GLOVES 4 46946 1749863 235.515.400.201.130.130 $130.56
5/17/2014
DISCOUNT 1 46946 1749863 235.515.400.201.130.130 ($25.00)
5/17/2014
Check #: 43474
PO/InvoiceTotal: $465.56
Check Group:
HOT PLATE, SINGLE STOVETOP BURNER 3 47298 1753976 236.515.400.202.130.134 $175.80
5/29/2014
A DEMO A DAY 1 47298 1753976 236.515.400.202.130.134 $39.95
5/29/2014
METRIC MATCH GAME 1 47298 1753976 236.515.400.202.130.134 $20.25

5/29/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
BAR MAGNETS 1 47298 1753976 236.515.400.202.130.134 $21.75
5/29/2014
LARGE ECONOMY CERAMIC RING MAGNET 10 47298 1753976 236.515.400.202.130.134 $3.00
5/29/2014
COLOR FILTERS, PADDLES 1 47298 1753976 236.515.400.202.130.134 $3.40
5/29/2014
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KNOCK YOUR SOCKS OFF APPARATUS KIT 1 47298 1753976 236.515.400.202.130.134 $58.60
5/29/2014
CALCIUM CARBIDE 100G 1 47298 1753976 236.515.400.202.130.134 $9.15
5/29/2014
GIFT CERTIFICATE 1 47298 1753976 236.515.400.202.130.134 ($25.00)
5/29/2014
Check #: 43474
PO/InvoiceTotal: $306.90
Vendor Total: $772.46
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. 004154
Check Group:
THE LANGUAGE OF SUCCESS BY TOM SANT 1 45045 385573f-4 100.621.400.001.260.260 $12.80
5/29/2014
Check #: 43475
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.80
Vendor Total: $12.80
FORTNER, MARGARET M
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO DENVER, COLORADO TO ATTEND A 1 47517 CO/06-21-14 254.621.380.491.870.000 $92.00
PROF. DEV. CONFERENCE ON JUNE 18-21, 2014
6/7/2014
Check #: 43476
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.00
Vendor Total: $92.00
FOURTH DISTRICT ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION 009102
Check Group:
2012-2013 and 2013-2014 Fourth District Activities 1 47270 MVHS/12-13 191.621.300.491.699.000 $215.00
Association Dues.
5/29/2014
2012-2013 and 2013-2014 Fourth District Activities 1 47270 MVHS/13-14 191.621.300.491.699.000 $215.00
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JUNE 2014
Association Dues.
5/29/2014
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Check #: 43477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $430.00
Vendor Total: $430.00
FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 000587
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46917 275373 420.664.416.600.000.000 $62.52
5/25/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46917 275478 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.00
5/25/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46917 276283 420.664.416.600.000.000 $174.79
5/25/2014
Check #: 43478
PO/InvoiceTotal: $249.31
Vendor Total: $249.31
FRED MEYER CUSTOMER CHARGES 005671
Check Group:
MISC., CLEANING SUPPLIES, TOOLS, BATTERIES 1 45848 717113 420.663.400.001.230.231 $196.91
5/25/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $196.91
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46029 717137 100.622.400.201.000.000 $60.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Check Group:
150 COOKIES FOR ROCKET MATH ASSEMBLY 1 46270 717182 100.621.400.101.699.000 $53.82
6/1/2014
Check #: 43479
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $53.82
Check Group:
ART SUPPLIES--PEN 146271 703789 234.621.400.104.500.502 $29.25
5/29/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.25
Check Group:
MISC. SUPPLIES NOT TO EXCEED $100 1 46564 690403 235.515.400.201.130.130 $90.93
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.93
Check Group:
SUPPLIES FOR COUNSELORS OFFICE 1 46619 717014 100.611.400.301.000.000 $49.72
5/17/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.72
Check Group:
Purchase Order to spent in teh Fred Meyer store not 1 46628 717166 100.622.400.110.000.000 $100.00
exceed $100.
6/1/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Check Group:
Desk Calendar 1 46671 717009 191.517.400.491.130.000 $10.00
6/1/2014
Lights for labs 4 46671 717009 191.517.400.491.130.000 $35.96
6/1/2014
HDMI Cable 1 46671 717009 191.517.400.491.130.000 $19.98
6/1/2014
Check #: 43479
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.94
Check Group:
SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1 46740 690419 270.621.400.001.877.000 $89.99
6/8/2014
SUPPLIES FOR SENIOR PROJECTS 1 46740 690419 270.621.400.001.877.000 $50.00

6/8/2014
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $139.99
Check Group:
FILM DEVELOPING AND 1 46744 717116 234.621.400.104.500.500 $47.06
SUPPLIES
DO NOT EXCEED $50.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $47.06
Check Group:
cases of 20 bottles of water 3 46846 717112 150.621.400.201.000.000 $15.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.00
Check Group:
MISCELLANEOUS 1 46874 ADJ. 703800 234.621.400.109.500.504 ($0.03)
5/29/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($0.03)
Check Group:
FLOWER PLANTS 1 46951 717026 234.621.400.101.500.500 $65.00
5/17/2014
POTTING SOIL 1 46951 717026 234.621.400.101.500.500 $7.99
5/17/2014
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POTS 1 46951 717026 234.621.400.101.500.500 $69.47
5/17/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.46
Check Group:
SUPPLIES FOR ICE CREAM LAB: 1 46984 717163 236.515.400.202.130.133 $100.00
HALF AND HALF, WHIPPING CREAM, CONES,
MARSHMALLOWS, STRAWBERRIES
6/8/2014

Check #: 43479

PO/InvoiceTotal:

$100.00
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
PICTURES 120 46985 717018 234.621.400.104.500.503 $15.60
5/17/2014
CARD STOCK 1 46985 717018 234.621.400.104.500.503 $9.43
5/17/2014
RIBBON 1 46985 717018 234.621.400.104.500.503 $5.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.03
Check Group:
Groceries and assorted kitchen/gift items for the Nest 1 46986 717019 257.521.400.001.000.000 $139.76
5-5-14 to 5-9-14
6/1/2014
Check #: 43479
POl/InvoiceTotal: $139.76
Check Group:
WATER BOTTLES 6 47027 717132 234.621.400.104.500.504 $14.94
5/29/2014
CAPRI SUNS 24 47027 717132 234.621.400.104.500.504 $48.00
5129/2014
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GRANOLA BARS 12 47027 717132 234.621.400.104.500.504 $16.70
5/29/2014
AIRHEADS 8 47027 717132 234.621.400.104.500.504 $16.00
5/29/2014
SMARTIES 8 47027 717132 234.621.400.104.500.504 $23.12
5/29/2014
NESTLE MINIATURE CANDY BARS 4 47027 717132 234.621.400.104.500.504 $32.00
5/29/2014
DUM DUM SUCKERS 8 47027 717132 234.621.400.104.500.504 $20.00
5/29/2014
BLOW POPS 8 47027 717132 234.621.400.104.500.504 $21.52
5/29/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $192.28
Check Group:
SHOP SUPPLIES 1 47028 717117 420.664.416.600.000.000 $149.78

5/17/2014
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JUNE 2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.78
Check Group:
SNACKS - UNIFIED TEAM TO STATE 1 47140 717127 238.521.400.401.200.225 $42.83
5/21/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.83
Check Group:
PICTURE FRAMES 11 X 13 14 47215 717160 270.621.400.001.877.000 $181.86
5/29/2014
SUPPLIES FOR SENIOR PARTY. 147215 717160 270.621.400.001.877.000 $28.02
5/29/2014
Check #: 43479
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $209.88
Check Group:
Juice for Boise Field Trip 1 47258 717136 234.621.400.106.500.504 $52.50
5/25/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.50
Check Group:
CANDY 1 47259 717180 234.621.400.104.500.504 $41.18
NOT TO EXCEED $50.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $41.18
Check Group:
PRIZES FOR ALL-NIGHT PARTY ei TABLETS, GAMES, 147261 717140 238.621.400.401.550.572 $689.47
VIDEOS, ETC
5/29/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $689.47
Check Group:
PLASTIC STORAGE BINS 1 47285 717171 236.515.400.202.160.160 $99.61
FOR ORGANIZATION OF MISC SCHOOL SUPPLIES
5/29/2014

Check #: 43479

PO/InvoiceTotal:

$99.61
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Check Group:
Miscellaneous Groceries and Supplies 1 47303 717150 257.521.400.001.000.000 $250.72
For the week of 5-19-14 to 5-23-14
6/1/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.72
Check (_3roup:
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END OF YEAR SUPPLIES AND AWARDS: 1 47426 690401 236.621.400.202.640.648 $99.37
BALLOONS, MARSHMALLOWS, CANDY BARS,
BAGGIES, DIET COKE, MENTOS, MARKERS AND TAPE
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.37
Check Group:
BANANAS 1 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $5.00
6/8/2014
ICE CREAM 2 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $14.50
6/8/2014
HOT FUDGE 2 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $7.92
6/8/2014
MILK CHOCOLATE 2 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $5.30
6/8/2014
STRAWBERRY SAUCE 1 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $3.48
6/8/2014
CARAMEL 1 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $3.71
6/8/2014
BUTTERSCOTCH 1 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $2.10
6/8/2014
CHERRIES 2 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $4.70
6/8/2014
NUTS 1 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $3.10
6/8/2014
MARSHMALLOW CREME 2 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $7.00
6/8/2014
SPRINKLES 1 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $3.25

6/8/2014
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WHIPPED CREAM 2 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $6.50
6/8/&4
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WAFFLE BOWLS 1 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $1.50
6/8/2014
BOWLS 2 47447 690404 236.515.400.202.170.170 $2.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.06
Check Group:
Google Play Cards 20 47448 717184 244.621.400.001.270.000 $1,000.00
6/1/2014
Apple Cards 20 47448 717184 244.621.400.001.270.000 $1,000.00
6/1/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Check Group:
MISC. SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS NOT TO EXCEED 1 47475 690406 235.621.400.201.170.173 $26.06
$50
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.06
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 47477 690409 234.621.400.104.500.503 $104.63
NOT TO EXCEED $155.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
POl/InvoiceTotal: $104.63
Check Group:
EOY SUPPLIES FOR SENIORS 1 47500 717195 238.621.400.401.640.685 $198.81
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
POl/InvoiceTotal: $198.81
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC. SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS NOT TO EXCEED 1 47561 690418 235.531.400.201.200.200 $75.10
$100
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.10
Check Group:
END OF YEAR GOODIES 1 47562 690420 234.641.400.104.440.448 $79.63
NOT TO EXCEED $100.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.63
Check Group:
Not to exceed $75 - breakfast 147613 690422 234.641.400.106.440.448 $69.64
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.64
Check Group:
MISC. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS NOT TO EXCEED $100 147621 690421 235.621.400.201.170.173 $60.40
6/8/2014
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.40
Vendor Total: $5,772.79
FROMUTH TENNIS 100506
Check Group:
ROL-DRI REPLACEMENT ROLLERS BLACK SPONGE 2 46995 828577 237.531.400.301.620.628 $53.29
DRRS
5/17/2014
Check #: 43480
PO/InvoiceTotal: $53.29
Vendor Total: $53.29
G. KENT TAYLOR,P.A. 005734
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Check Group:
MONTHS RENTAL OF BUILDING/GROUNDS FOR 1 39498 JULY 2014 191.661.320.491.000.000 $5,670.02
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MAGIC VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (AUG. 2013 - JULY
2014)
6/8/2014
Check #: 43481
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,670.02
Vendor Total: $5,670.02
GALAXY AWARDS & ENGRAVING 008932
Check Group:
BLANKET PO FOR EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH PENS 1 40687 5979 100.631.400.000.000.000 $60.00
AND PLACQUES
6/8/2014
Check #: 43482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Check Group:
PLAQUE FOR VALEDICTORIAN - 8"X10" DARK WOOD 1 46397 5971 191.641.413.491.000.000 $35.00
WITH GOLD FILL.
6/8/2014
PLAQUE FOR SALUTATORIAN - 8" X 10" DARK WOOD 1 46397 5971 191.641.413.491.000.000 $35.00
WITH GOLD FILL.
6/8/2014
Check #: 43482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Check Group:
5 PLAQUES - STAFF LEAVING 5 47077 5913 238.621.400.401.500.526 $115.00
5/17/2014
5 PLAQUES - STAFF LEAVING 1 47077 5918 238.621.400.401.500.526 $150.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $265.00
Check (_3roup:
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5X7 PLAQUES - BRUIN/SPIRIT/MVP/INVOICE 5921 11 47269 5921 237.531.400.301.620.628 $253.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $253.00
Check Group:
INVOICE 5947 - HAWK OF YEAR AWARD 1 47352 5947 238.621.400.401.500.523 $36.00
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JUNE 2014
5/29/2014
Check #: 43482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.00
Check Group:
GLASS PICTURE FRAMES FOR RETIREES 33 47454 5949 100.632.400.001.440.000 $1,089.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,089.00
Check Group:
4 ENGRAVED PLATES FOR FRAMED PICTURES FOR 4 47455 5956 100.632.400.001.440.000 $40.00
RETIREES
5/29/2014
Check #: 43482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Check Group:
6X8 PLAQUES FOR PARTNER IN EDUCATION AWARD 3 47456 5959 100.632.400.001.440.000 $84.00
TO TARA PACKHAM, ANNA SCHOLES, AND HARWIN
GOODWIN
5/29/2014
7X9 PLAQUES FOR PARTNER IN EDUCATION AWARD 1 47456 5959 100.632.400.001.440.000 $33.00
FOR WRIGHT PHYSICAL THERAPY
5/29/2014
7X9 PLAQUES FOR PARTNER IN EDUCATION AWARD 1 47456 5963 100.632.400.001.440.000 $32.00
FOR WRIGHT PHYSICAL THERAPY
6/8/2014
Check #: 43482
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.00
Vendor Total: $1,962.00
GEBAUER-ATKINS, ELLOUISE 007325
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 051014 248.616.300.500.000.000 $1,485.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43483
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,485.00
Vendor Total: $1,485.00

GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. 000261
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Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 44915 844475-00 420.664.416.600.000.000 $135.36
5/17/2014
Check #: 43484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $135.36
Check Group:
SPARCLING, 12 PER CASE 54 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $1,131.84
5/17/2014
CLAIRE MAGIC CARPET SPOTTER, 18 OZ. CAN, 12 31 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $985.80
PER CASE
5/17/2014
3M GYM FLOOR SCREENS, 120 GRIT, 19", 10 PER 27 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $1,945.35
CASE
5/17/2014
JOHNSON DIVERSEY POLY 500 GYM FLOOR FINISH, 77 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $7,488.25
#5142198--43%, 5 GALLON CANS
5/17/2014
GENERIC NSS VACUUM BAGS, MICRO FILTER BAG, 10 92 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $794.88
BAGS/PACK
5/17/2014
CONSUME LIQUID WASTEWATER LIQUID WASTE 7 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $419.30
TREATMENT, (FOR GREASE TRAPS), 5 GAL. CANS
3117/2014
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 74
Twin Falls School District 411
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
RUBBERMAID DIRTY WATER BUCKET 2 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $32.20
5/17/2014
CARLISLE PUSH BROOMS, STIFF BRISTLES, 24" 4 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $8.96
HORSEHAIR WIRE CENTER W/HANDLE
5/17/2014
3M 19" STRIPPING PADS, WHITE, 5 PER CASE 8 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $82.80
5/17/2014
3M 19" STRIPPING PADS, RED, 5 PER CASE 19 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $196.65
5/17/2014
3M 19" STRIPPING PADS, BLACK, 5 PER CASE 9 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $93.15
5/17/2014
RUBBERMAID TRASH CART, BRUTE, 44 GALLON, 3 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $66.30

GRAY



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/17/2014
RUBBERMAID DOLLY, BRUTE (FOR TRASH CART 3 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $53.10
ABOVE)
5/17/2014
RUBBERMAID BRUTE RIM CADDY, YELLOW (FOR 3 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $85.05
SPRAY BOTTLES), FITS ON 44 GAL.
5/17/2014
JOHNSON DIVERSEY FRESCO MAX WAX, 25% SOLID, 113 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $8,312.28
5 GAL. PER CASE
5/17/2014
MISTY CHALKBOARD & WHITEBOARD CLEANER, 12 50 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $1,440.00
PER CASE
5/17/2014
DUST WAND--LAMBSWOOL DUSTER, 28", HYGIEIA 27 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $86.40
WASHABLE
5/17/2014
GEM STATE LAUNDRY DETERGENT, 50 LB. BOX 17 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $358.70
5/17/2014
JOHNSON DIVERSEY EXTRACTOR CLEANER, 4-1 GAL. 20 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $784.80
PER CASE
5/17/2014
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3M SCOTCH-BRITE SCRUBBING PADS, GREEN, 20 17 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $166.60
PER BOX
5/17/2014
JOHNSON DIVERSEY SPITFIRE POWER CLEANER, 34 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $1,555.16
RTU, 2 PER CARTON
5/17/2014
JOHNSON DIVERSEY RESTROOM FLOOR & SURFACE 78 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $1,967.16
NON ACID DISINFECTANT CLEANER, RTU, 2 PER
CARTON
5/17/2014
JOHNSON DIVERSEY GLASS AND MULTI SURFACE 39 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $1,242.54
CLEANER, RTU, 2 PER CARTON
5/17/2014
JOHNSON DIVERSEY GP FORWARD GENERAL 51 45619 832307*-00B 420.661.417.600.000.000 $3,315.00
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JUNE 2014
PURPOSE CLEANER, RTU, 1 PER CARTON
5/17/2014
CARLISLE PUSH BROOMS, STIFF BRISTLES, 24" 1 45619 832307-01 420.661.417.600.000.000 $120.80
HORSEHAIR WIRE CENTER W/HANDLE
5/17/2014
CARLISLE PUSH BROOMS, STIFF BRISTLES, 24" 1 45619 832307-02 420.661.417.600.000.000 $2.24
HORSEHAIR WIRE CENTER W/HANDLE
5/25/2014
Check #: 43484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32,735.31
Check Group:
ICON SQUEEGEES, 24" WITH HANDLE (FOR 11 45829 832307-00A 420.661.417.600.000.000 $151.58
WINDOWS)
5/17/2014
Check #: 43484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.58
Check Group:
REPLACE BROKEN SOAP DISPENSER 1 46941 845763-00 235.621.400.201.170.173 $12.86
5/17/2014
Check #: 43484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.86
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Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47022 846303-00 420.664.416.600.000.000 $110.34
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47022 847737-00 420.664.416.600.000.000 $102.76
5/25/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47022 849205-00 420.664.416.600.000.000 $120.87
5/29/2014
Check #: 43484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.97
Vendor Total: $33,369.08
GEM STATE SECURITY, INC. 002062
Check Group:
MONTHS SECURITY FEE FOR 2013/14 YEAR AT 1 39494 3836 100.667.300.001.000.000 $150.00

ADMIN. BUILDING

5/25/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check #: 43485
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
GEM STATE STAFFING 111201
Check Group:
TRANSLATION SERVICES. INVOICE #225316. 5 47056 225316 100.720.304.001.310.313 $100.05
5/17/2014
Check #: 43486
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.05
Check Group:
TRANSLATION SERVICES. INVOICE #225439. 1 47488 225439 100.720.304.001.310.312 $100.06
6/1/2014
Check #: 43486
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.06
Vendor Total: $200.11
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GENTRY, STEVE OR ROBIN
Check Group:
SCHOOL FEES & CHARGES 10 SUM.SCHOOL/H 100.417.400.000.000.000 $10.00
AILIE
5/29/2014
Check #: 43487
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
GHA TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 008041
Check Group:
CF280X TONER CARTRIDGE HIGH CAPACITY BLACK 1 46953 838404 100.632.400.001.440.443 $156.90
FOR LASERJET PRO 400
5/17/2014
Check #: 43488
PO/InvoiceTotal: $156.90
Vendor Total: $156.90
GOOLD MFG & MACHINE, INC. 001612
Check Group:
VOLLEYBALL POLE 1 46979 10291 420.664.416.600.000.000 $604.00
5/25/2014

Check #: 43489

PO/InvoiceTotal: $604.00
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JUNE 2014
Vendor Total: $604.00
GROCERY OUTLET 005250
Check Group:
CHIPS, CANDY, COOKIES FOR FIELD DAY 147301 013564 236.621.400.202.640.645 $92.71
6/8/2014
Check #: 43490
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.71
Vendor Total: $92.71
GROVER ELECTRIC & PLUMBING SUP 000546
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Check Group:
15AMP. 120V STD. THREE PRONG PLUG (WITH 50 45884 31476 420.663.400.001.230.231 $173.00
GROUND)
5/25/2014
15AMP. 240V MALE THREE PRONG PLUG (W/FLAT 6 45884 31476 420.663.400.001.230.231 $21.24
PRONGS)
5/25/2014
15AMP. 240V FEMALE THREE PRONG SOCET (W/FLAT 6 45884 31476 420.663.400.001.230.231 $50.04
PRONGS)
5/25/2014
MULTIMETER, NSI 1 45884 31476 420.663.400.001.230.231 $13.98
5/25/2014
Check #: 43491
PO/InvoiceTotal: $258.26
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 146134 30993 420.664.416.600.000.000 $24.63
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 146134 31003 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1.70
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 146134 31328 420.664.416.600.000.000 $237.98
5/17/2014
Check #: 43491
PO/InvoiceTotal: $264.31
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47049 31451 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.25
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47049 31464 420.664.416.600.000.000 $22.17
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JUNE 2014
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47049 31479 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.98
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47049 31492 420.664.416.600.000.000 $147.79
5/17/2014
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Check #: 43491
PO/InvoiceTotal: $198.19
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 147130 31787 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.88
5/25/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 147130 32438 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.80
6/1/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 147130 324492 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.48
6/1/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 147130 32487 420.664.416.600.000.000 $0.87
6/1/2014
Check #: 43491
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.03
Vendor Total: $750.79
HAFFNER'S LOCK & KEY 090310
Check Group:
MAKE 5 KEYS 147311 17279 420.664.416.600.000.000 $13.70
5/25/2014
Check #: 43492
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.70
Vendor Total: $13.70
HAGERMAN VALLEY SPRING WATER 008725
Check Group:
BOTTLES WATER FOR 13/14 YEAR (ESTIMATE) 9 39679 3647 100.632.300.001.440.000 $40.50
6/1/2014
Check #: 43493
POl/InvoiceTotal: $40.50
Check Group:
WATER FOR THE YEAR 1 40395 3630 100.515.400.202.170.000 $27.00
6/1/2014
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
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Check #: 43493
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.00
Check Group:
water for children for school year 4 40464 MAY 2014 191.517.400.491.000.000 $24.00
6/1/2014
Check #: 43493
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24.00
Vendor Total: $91.50
HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE/SPECTRUM 006617
Check Group:
10 ROOMS FOR ATHLETES - MAY 15/16 2014 +1 20 41857 34111 100.682.300.401.200.000 $1,980.00
ROOM FOR BUS DRIVER - STATE TRACK
5/29/2014
4 ROOMS FOR COACHES - MAY 15/16 2014 STATE 8 41857 34111 100.531.380.401.200.000 $792.00
TRACK
5/29/2014
Check #: 43494
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,772.00
Vendor Total: $2,772.00
HANCOCK FABRICS 007473
Check Group:
MATERIAL FOR QUILT 1 47307 035308 236.515.400.202.170.170 $40.16
6/1/2014
Check #: 43495
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.16
Vendor Total: $40.16
HANDS ON 008295
Check Group:
ART PROJECT FOR LEBLANC'S KINDERGARTEN 41 47350 BICLE;/05-05-14 234.621.400.109.500.500 $246.00
CLASS
5/29/2014
(_:heck #: 43496
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $246.00
Vendor Total: $246.00
HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 001530
Check Group:
CK 3591 ROBIN MASON 147618 3591 234.641.400.101.440.448 $21.19
6/7/2014
CK 3592 COSTCO LINDA SIMMONS 147618 3592 234.641.400.101.440.448 $136.66
6/7/2014
CK 3593 COSTCO 147618 3593 234.641.400.101.440.448 $43.64
6/7/2014
CK 3593 COSTCO 147618 3593 234.621.400.101.100.105 $48.97
6/7/2014
CK 3594 1000 SPRINGS RESORT 1 47618 3594 234.682.300.101.440.448 $310.00
6/7/2014
CK 3595 IDAHO GUIDE SERVICE 147618 3595 234.682.300.101.500.503 $100.00
6/7/2014
CK 3596 FRED MEYER 147618 3596 234.641.400.101.440.448 $25.43
6/7/2014
Check #: 43497
PO/InvoiceTotal: $685.89
Vendor Total: $685.89
HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS 000284
Check Group:
MISC. PRINT CARTRIDGES, ETC. 1 46647 0013589-001 191.621.400.491.699.000 $23.99
6/8/2014
Check #: 43498
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23.99
Check Group:
Miscellaneous school supplies 1 46648 0013633-001 191.517.400.491.090.000 $301.40
6/8/2014
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Check #: 43498
PO/InvoiceTotal: $301.40
Check Group:
School supplies, binders, sleeves, markers 1 46701 0013631-001 191.517.400.491.090.000 $301.40
6/8/2014

Check #: 43498

PO/InvoiceTotal: $301.40
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Check Group:
Panels 72 x 48 GY frame 5 47127 0013415-001 234.641.400.110.440.448 $1,245.00
5/25/2014
Connector Verse 180DR Gy (connector for straight line) 4 47127 0013415-001 234.641.400.110.440.448 $44.00
5/25/2014
Metal BASE Feet for fo the panels 12 47127 0013415-001 234.641.400.110.440.448 $264.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43498
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,553.00
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 147189 0013442-001 420.663.400.600.000.000 $76.38
5/25/2014
Check #: 43498
PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.38
Check Group:
Desk, DBL, PED, 60x30, cherry (light brown) 147417 0013562-001 150.621.400.201.000.000 $399.99
6/8/2014
Check #: 43498
PO/InvoiceTotal: $399.99
Vendor Total: $2,656.16
HASTY AWARDS 008800
Check Group:
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COACHES OF YEAR AWARDS - ORDER # 05143110 5 47503 05143110 238.531.400.401.200.208 $80.91
6/8/2014
Check #: 43499
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.91
Vendor Total: $80.91
HAWTHORNE EDUCATION SERVICES 003156
Check Group:
TEACHER'S GUIDE TO BEHAVIORAL INTERVENTIONS 1 46982 518257 100.521.400.109.000.000 $42.00
(TGBI)
5/29/2014
Check #: 43500
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.00
Vendor Total: $42.00
HERFF JONES2 006304

Check Group:
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DIPLOMA COVERS 75 46753 661971 191.641.413.491.000.000 $532.53
5/17/2014
MVHS DIPLOMAS 81 46753 662130 191.641.413.491.000.000 $397.17
5/17/2014
Check #: 43501
PO/InvoiceTotal: $929.70
Vendor Total: $929.70
HERRETT CENTER FOR ARTS & SCIE 006534
Check Group:
ADMISSION TO PLANETARIUM 120 46281 6656-051602 234.621.400.104.500.502 $360.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43502
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.00
Check (_3roup:
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Perfect Little Planet 98 46757 6656053001 234.682.300.102.500.503 $294.00
3rd grade Lincoln Elementary
05/30/2014
1:30 p.m.
6/8/2014
Check #: 43502
PO/InvoiceTotal: $294.00
Check Group:
MUSEUM REPTILE PRESENTATION, PLANETARIUM 20 46837 6656-0514-01 237.682.300.301.180.188 $90.00
SHOW, PERFECT LITTLE PLANET
5/17/2014
Check #: 43502
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.00
Check Group:
SHOW SEATS FOR MAY 22, 2014 - CRHS ROOM 309 19 47142 6656-0522-01 238.682.300.401.180.187 $57.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43502
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.00
Check Group:
Admission to Herrett's 106 47197 6656-0523-01 234.682.300.106.500.504 $318.00

5/29/2014

Check #: 43502

PO/InvoiceTotal:

$318.00
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Check Group:
SECOND GRADE TRIP TO HERRETTS CENTER 132 47204 6656-051601 234.682.300.103.500.502 $594.00
5/25/2014
ADULTS FOR TRIP 10 47204 6656-051601 234.682.300.103.500.502 $45.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43502
PO/InvoiceTotal: $639.00
Check Group:
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Perfect Little Planet show 106 47306 6656052801 234.682.300.102.500.501 $318.00
1:00 p.m.
5/28/2014
First grade
6/1/2014
Check #: 43502
PO/InvoiceTotal: $318.00
Vendor Total: $2,076.00
HIGH SCOPE 121108
Check Group:
Infant-Toddler COR Observation Items Bookklets (3) 5 46109 045879 263.515.400.401.090.090 $99.75
5/17/2014
Infant-Toddler COR Poster 1 46109 045879 263.515.400.401.090.090 $6.95
5/17/2014
Preschool COR Poster 1 46109 045879 263.515.400.401.090.090 $6.95
5/17/2014
COR Advantage Scoring Guide 1 46109 045879 263.515.400.401.090.090 $18.00
5/17/2014
The Three Rs of Leadership 1 46109 045879 263.515.400.401.090.090 $19.95
5/17/2014
FREIGHT 1 46109 045879 263.515.400.401.090.090 $14.55
5/17/2014
Check #: 43503
PO/InvoiceTotal: $166.15
Vendor Total: $166.15
HOAGIE STREET DELI
Check Group:
6 Ft sandwiches for retirement party 3 47570 475166 234.641.400.106.440.448 $135.00

6/8/2014
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Check #: 43504
PO/InvoiceTotal: $135.00
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 86
Twin Falls School District 411
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $135.00
HOP 2 IT, LLC 110137
Check Group:
ADMISSION 132 45102 130 234.682.300.104.500.501 $528.00
6/9/2014
Check #: 43505
PO/InvoiceTotal: $528.00
Check Group:
Admission to Jump 99 46534 128 234.682.300.106.500.500 $396.00
6/9/2014
Check #: 43505
PO/InvoiceTotal: $396.00
Check Group:
ENTRANCE FEE FOR MIGRANT PRE-K KIDS FROM 25 47034 129 251.682.300.001.825.000 $100.00
OREGON TRAIL ON MAY 28, ONE GROUP IN THE
MORNING AND ANOTHER GROUP IN THE
AFTERNOON.
6/8/2014
Check #: 43505
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $1,024.00
ID SUPPLY 140611
Check Group:
ESPRESSOID BADGE DESIGN SOFTWARE 1 46999 272473 237.622.400.301.230.231 $112.00
5/25/2014
MAGICARD ENDURO + SINGLE SIDED PRINTER/2 YR 1 46999 272473 237.622.480.301.230.230 $1,190.00
WARRANTY
5/25/2014
EN1 YMCKO RIBBON 300 IMAGES 1 46999 272473 237.622.400.301.230.230 $78.00
5/25/2014
WHITE CR80/.030 PVC CARD 300 46999 272473 237.622.400.301.230.230 $21.00
5/25/2014
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Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description VVendor # Invoice Date
CLEANING KIT 10 CARDS, 1 PEN FOR THE ENDURO + 1 46999 272473 237.622.400.301.230.230 $26.00
AND RIO PRO
5/25/2014
MICROSOFT LIFECAM STUDIO 1080 HD CAMERA 1 46999 272473 237.622.400.301.230.230 $68.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43506
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,495.00
Vendor Total: $1,495.00
IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY 008024
Check Group:
TUITION 10 41156-1 100.621.370.001.289.000 $1,125.00
5/25/2014
TUITION 10 41156-2 100.621.370.001.289.000 $2,625.00
5/25/2014
TUITION 10 41158-1 100.621.370.001.289.000 $2,220.00
5/25/2014
TUITION 10 41158-2 100.621.370.001.289.000 $5,940.00
5/25/2014
TUITION 10 41159-1 100.621.370.001.289.000 $75.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43507
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,985.00
Vendor Total: $11,985.00
IDAHO DRUG FREE YOUTH 009376
Check Group:
KELSEY DIEHL 1 47624 1135 237.621.400.301.640.681 $250.00
6/7/2014
BUS TRANSPORTATION 147624 1135 237.621.400.301.640.681 $50.00
6/7/2014
Check #: 43508
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$300.00
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JUNE 2014
IDAHO GUIDE SERVICE, INC. 006248
Check Group:
End of the Year Raft Trip 1 46100 BRIDGE-14 191.682.300.492.000.000 $2,000.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43509
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Check Group:
STUDENTS TO GO WHITE WATER RAFTING. 49 47217 MVHS-14 239.682.300.491.080.080 $1,568.00
5/29/2014
COMP SPOT 1 47217 MVHS-14 239.682.300.491.080.080 ($96.00)
5/29/2014
Check #: 43509
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,472.00
Vendor Total: $3,472.00
IDAHO MACHINERY COMPANY, LLC. 008905
Check Group:
Collet Set 1 46763 5654 181.515.400.851.100.107 $119.71
1/32-3/8 by 32nd
5/17/2014
Check #: 43510
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.71
Check Group:
Mill Machine Maintenance ( R-8) 1 46880 5649 243.519.300.401.100.109 $74.22
5/25/2014
Check #: 43510
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.22
Vendor Total: $193.93
IDAHO MIDDLE LEVEL ASSOCIATION 00574;
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Check Group:
51 OR MORE STAFF MEMBER BUILDING 1 47304 OLMS/52914 236.621.300.202.170.173 $275.00
MEMBERSHIP
6/1/2014
Check #: 43511
PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
Vendor Total: $275.00
IDAHO POWER COMPANY 000324



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

5/25/2014

JUNE 2014
ELECTRICITY 10 2203359811/05-1 100.661.330.001.390.000 $20,461.99
4
5/29/2014
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 191.661.330.492.390.000 $559.73
014
5/25/2014
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 191.661.330.491.390.000 $1,819.96
014
5/25/2014
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.001.390.000 $35,843.96
014
5/25/2014
Check #: 43512
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58,685.64
Vendor Total: $58,685.64
IDAHO STATE HISTORICAL SOCIET Y-1 008287
Check Group:
APPROXIMATELY ENTRY FEE FOR FOURTH 188 47075 11312 234.682.300.110.500.504 $188.00
GRADERS ON MAY 30TH, 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43513
PO/InvoiceTotal: $188.00
Vendor Total: $188.00
IMAGINE LEARNING EOSOS
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Check Group:
IMAGINE LEARNING ANNUAL LICENSE RENEWAL 48 46924 15056 270.621.300.000.876.000 $7,200.00
5/29/2014
IMAGINE LEARNING ANNUAL LICENSE RENEWAL 167 46924 15056 247.621.300.001.310.313 $25,050.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43514
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32,250.00
Vendor Total: $32,250.00
INDIAN PRODUCT
Check Group:
GRADUATION CORDS PER ORDER # 10232 7 47037 10232 238.621.400.401.060.062 $43.50



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
GRADUATION CORDS PER ORDER # 10232 10 47037 10232 238.621.400.401.640.019 $32.50
5/25/2014
Check #: 43515
PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.00
Vendor Total: $76.00
INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES 001706
Check Group:
MONTHS SERVICE AGREEMENT ON SHARP AR-168D 1 39665 C22722 100.621.385.106.699.000 $64.09
DIGITAL COPIER
6/8/2014
Check #: 43516
PO/InvoiceTotal: $64.09
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON KYOCERA 1 39666 C21999A 420.621.385.500.699.000 $4.57
TASKALFA 55001 COPIER
5/17/2014
Check #: 43516
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.57
Check (_3roup:
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MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RENEWAL FOR SHARP 1 39901 C21987 100.622.300.301.000.000 $55.00
COPIER IN THE LIBRARY FOR 9 MONTHS (NO
MAINTENANCE DURING JUNE, JULY, AUGUST)
5/17/2014
Check #: 43516
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.00
Check Group:
Maintenance on Kyocera 55001 Copier at Support 1 44701 C21999B 100.632.385.500.000.000 $20.26
Services
5/17/2014
Check #: 43516
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.26
Check Group:
HP Laser Jet Pro 400 Printer 1 46610 61550A 100.621.400.110.699.000 $265.00
5/25/2014

Check #: 43516

PO/InvoiceTotal:

$265.00



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
DU14LE INK 12 47439 61816A 234.641.400.103.440.448 $333.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43516
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.00
Vendor Total: $741.92
INTER-STATE STUDIO & PUBLISHING CO. 008658
Check Group:
YEARBOOKS FOR 2014/15 1 46954 QT0000023784 234.621.400.101.100.105 $2,486.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43517
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,486.00
Check (_Broun:
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WEB WIZARD YEARBOOKS 225 46955 QT000023584 234.641.400.109.440.448 $1,631.25
5/17/2014
Check #: 43517
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,631.25
Vendor Total: $4,117.25
INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. 000348
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 10202800010/05- 191.661.331.491.390.000 $345.30
14
5/29/2014
NATURAL GAS 10 10202800010/05- 100.661.331.001.390.000 $6,489.12
14
5/29/2014
NATURAL GAS 10 TFHS/05-2014 100.661.331.001.390.000 $1,895.94
6/8/2014
Check #: 43518
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,730.36
Vendor Total: $8,730.36
IRC TEAM SPORTS 140612
Check Group:
2 DELUXE SQUEEGE 2 47001 1602924 237.531.400.301.620.628 $159.90
5/25/2014
PRO PLUS 110 2 47001 1602924 237.531.400.301.620.628 $61.90

5/25/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
BALLHOPPER BALL TUBE 18 2 47001 1602924 237.531.400.301.620.628 $104.90
5/25/2014
Check #: 43519
PO/InvoiceTotal: $326.70
Vendor Total: $326.70
J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC. 003236
Check (_3roup:
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SHEET MUSIC - INVOICE # 14539790, 14539309, 1 47583 14537914 238.515.400.401.120.121 $199.49
14538559,14538356,14537914
6/7/2014
SHEET MUSIC - INVOICE # 14539790, 14539309, 1 47583 14538356 238.515.400.401.120.121 $130.97
14538559,14538356,14537914
6/7/2014
SHEET MUSIC - INVOICE # 14539790, 14539309, 1 47583 14538559 238.515.400.401.120.121 $42.99
14538559,14538356,14537914
6/7/2014
SHEET MUSIC - INVOICE # 14539790, 14539309, 1 47583 14539309 238.515.400.401.120.121 $17.95
14538559,14538356,14537914
6/7/2014
SHEET MUSIC - INVOICE # 14539790, 14539309, 1 47583 145397990 238.515.400.401.120.121 $14.00
14538559,14538356,14537914
6/7/2014
Check #: 43520
PO/InvoiceTotal: $405.40
Vendor Total: $405.40
JACK'S TIRE & OIL, INC. 111111
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46471 226964-36 420.664.416.600.000.000 $30.00
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 146471 227717-36 420.664.416.600.000.000 $30.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43521
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Check Group:
WHEEL SHAFT FOR TFHS GATOR 1 47036 226489-36 420.665.421.600.000.000 $129.75

5/17/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES
JUNE 2014

Check #: 43521

Twin Falls School District 411

PO/InvoiceTotal: $129.75
Vendor Total: $189.75
JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 007692
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Check Group:
SPRINKLERS FOR CANYON RIDGE 1 45799 67980810 420.665.418.600.000.000 $1,390.35
5/17/2014
Check #: 43522
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,390.35
Check Group:
SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS 147199 68106655 420.665.418.600.000.000 $56.03
5/25/2014
Check #: 43522
PO/InvoiceTotal: $56.03
Vendor Total: $1,446.38
JOHNSON, STACEY 140613
Check Group:
16 CREDITS @ $75/CREDIT FOR DUAL CREDIT 16 47670 DUAL 100.621.370.001.260.263 $1,200.00
REIMBURSEMENT CREDITS-REBEC
STUDENT IS REBECCA JOHNSON @ CRHS/CSI CA
6/9/2014
Check #: 43523
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,200.00
Vendor Total: $1,200.00
JOSTENS, INC.. 001988
Check Group:
ADD'L DIPLOMAS FOR 2014 142724 16724741 100.641.413.401.440.448 $59.12
6/8/2014
Check #: 43524
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59.12
Check Group:
DIPLOMA COVERS 1 46726 16645678 100.641.413.301.440.448 $1,834.21
6/8/2014
Check #: 43524
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JUNE 2014
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,834.21
Check Group:
FINAL INVOICE ON 2013/2014 YEARBOOKS - INV # 147421 956956 238.515.400.401.050.057 $9,724.20
956956
6/1/2014
Check #: 43524
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,724.20
Check Group:
235 DIPLOMAS 1 47550 16561374 237.621.400.301.640.685 $756.70
6/8/2014
SHIPPING 1 47550 16561374 237.621.400.301.640.685 $23.68
6/8/2014
Check #: 43524
POl/InvoiceTotal: $780.38
Vendor Total: $12,397.91
JOSTENS, VIRGINIA WILSON 001988
Check Group:
YEARBOOK CAMP 2014 - 8 STUDENTS & 1 ADVISOR 0.86836 47497 CRHS-SUMMER 238.682.300.401.050.057 $1,880.00
2014
6/9/2014
YEARBOOK CAMP 2014 - 8 STUDENTS & 1 ADVISOR 0.13164 47497 CRHS-SUMMER 238.515.380.401.050.057 $285.00
2014
6/9/2014
Check #: 43525
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,165.00
Vendor Total: $2,165.00
JOSTENS- 001988
Check Group:
STUDENT COUNCIL STOLES/INVOICE 3248 12 47069 3248-STUD 237.621.400.301.640.685 $240.00
COUNCIL
5/17/2014
Check #: 43526
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.00
Check Group:
VALEDICTORIAN MEDALLIONS 12 47551 3248-TFHS 237.621.400.301.640.685 $132.00
042114
6/8/2014
SALUTATORIAN MEDALLIONS 1 47551 3248-TFHS 237.621.400.301.640.685 $11.00
042114
6/8/2014
GOLD CORDS 70 47551 3248-TFHS 237.621.400.301.640.685 $595.00
042114
6/8/2014
GOLD TASSELS 70 47551 3248-TFHS 237.621.400.301.640.685 $560.00
042114
6/8/2014
SHIPPING 1 47551 3248-TFHS 237.621.400.301.640.685 $10.00
042114
6/8/2014
Check #: 43526
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,308.00
Check Group:
INV # 3248 - CAPS & GOWNS FOR 8 TEACHERS 1 47579 3248-CRHS 238.641.400.401.440.448 $284.00
052014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43526
PO/InvoiceTotal: $284.00
Vendor Total: $1,832.00
K-MART 000969
Check Group:
Miscellaneous Items for End of Year Student Incentives 1 46086 65201 191.517.400.492.000.000 $98.69
6/8/2014
Check #: 43527
PO/InvoiceTotal: $98.69
Check Group:
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Miscellaneous Items for End of Year Student Incentives 1 46087 65219 191.517.400.492.000.000 $99.26
6/8/2014

Check #: 43527
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.26
Check Group:
Miscellaneous Supplies for Summer School 1 46654 55629 257.521.400.001.000.000 $292.10
5/29/2014
Check #: 43527
PO/InvoiceTotal: $292.10
Vendor Total: $490.05
KELLER, ROGER | 002513
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO DENVER, COLORADO TO ATTEND A 1 47514 CO/06-21-2014 254.621.380.491.870.000 $594.64
PROF. DEV. CONFERENCE ON JUNE 18-21, 2014
6/7/2014
Check #: 43528
PO/InvoiceTotal: $594.64
Vendor Total: $594.64
KELVIN ELECTRONICS, INC 000721
Check Group:
PROJECT MOTOR 1.5V-3.V 20 46084 254148 100.515.400.202.130.000 $33.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43529
POl/InvoiceTotal: $33.00
Check Group:
KELVIN STIKUTTER 2 46918 254450 236.515.400.202.160.160 $19.90
5/25/2014
SOLDER SPOOL, 1/32 IN. DIA. 3 46918 254450 236.515.400.202.160.160 $89.85
5125/2014
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SOLDER SPOOL, 1/16 IN. DIA. 3 46918 254450 236.515.400.202.160.160 $83.85
5/25/2014
HELPING HAND 6 46918 254450 236.515.400.202.160.160 $17.70
5/25/2014
ELECTRONICS TOOL SET 1 6 46918 254450 236.515.400.202.160.160 $129.30
5/25/2014
40W SOLDERING IRON 1 46918 254450 236.515.400.202.160.160 $23.95
5/25/2014
PROJECT MOTOR, 3V-6V 100 46918 254450 236.515.400.202.160.160 $69.00
5/25/2014
PROJECT MOTOR, 0.9V-1.6V 16 46918 254450 236.515.400.202.160.160 $52.00
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JUNE 2014
5/25/2014
KELVIN VARIABLE POWER SUPPLY 2 46918 254450 236.515.400.202.160.160 $294.13
5/25/2014
Check #: 43529
PO/InvoiceTotal: $779.68
Check Group:
REAR GEAR WHEEL 1 47279 254594 236.515.400.202.160.160 $29.95
6/8/2014
FRONT GEAR WHEEL 1 47279 254594 236.515.400.202.160.160 $19.95
6/8/2014
GEAR AND PULLEY COMBO 10 47279 254594 236.515.400.202.160.160 $67.10
6/8/2014
Check #: 43529
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.00
Vendor Total: $929.68
KITS FOR KIDZ 130425
Check Group:
CINCH STYLE BACKPACK 48 46299 126087 251.621.400.001.930.000 $171.60
5/17/2014
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Check #: 43530
PO/InvoiceTotal: $171.60
Vendor Total: $171.60
KIWI LOCO
Check Group:
Student Awards/Incentives 1 46091 06022014-1-29 191.682.300.492.000.000 $299.26
6/8/2014
Check #: 43531
PO/InvoiceTotal: $299.26
Vendor Total: $299.26
KRENGEL'S HARDWARE 000370
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 109939 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.99
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 109949 420.664.416.600.000.000 $45.98
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 109957 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.04

5/17/2014
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JUNE 2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 109961 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.98
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110035 420.664.416.600.000.000 $41.97
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110086 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.49
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110102 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.28
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110115 420.664.416.600.000.000 $15.99
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110157 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.99
5/17/2014
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MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110173 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.99
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110177 420.664.416.600.000.000 $18.48
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110179 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.24
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110193 420.664.416.600.000.000 $14.48
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110240 420.664.416.600.000.000 $62.46
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110328 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.49
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110329 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.99
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110333 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.49
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110357 420.664.416.600.000.000 $10.47
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110371 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.49
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110378 420.664.416.600.000.000 $26.48
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46128 110379 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.73

5/17/2014
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JUNE 2014
Check #: 43532
PO/InvoiceTotal: $323.50
Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110392 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.49
5/17/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110414 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.98
5/25/2014
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Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110415 420.664.416.600.000.000 $42.98
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110418 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.99
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110431 420.664.416.600.000.000 $34.75
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110435 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.49
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110466 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.20
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110472 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1.76
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110473 420.664.416.600.000.000 $26.80
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110543 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1.99
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110559 420.664.416.600.000.000 $17.46
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110560 420.664.416.600.000.000 $10.31
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110580 420.664.416.600.000.000 $41.48
5/25/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110601 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.99
6/1/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110655 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.49
6/1/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110692 420.664.416.600.000.000 $27.47
6/1/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110704 420.664.416.600.000.000 $23.95
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6/1/2014
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Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110762 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1.18
6/1/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110769 420.664.416.600.000.000 $24.99
6/1/2014
Miscellaneous supplies. 147128 110795 420.664.416.600.000.000 $18.15
6/1/2014
Check #: 43532
PO/InvoiceTotal: $338.90
Vendor Total: $662.40
KULHANEK, ERIN L
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO DENVER, COLORADO TO ATTEND THE 1 47519 CO/06-18-14 254.621.380.491.870.000 $494.64
PROF. DEV. CONFERENCE ON JUNE 18-21, 2014
6/7/2014
Check #: 43533
PO/InvoiceTotal: $494.64
Vendor Total: $494.64
KWAL PAINT 008171
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 45375 1187-1 420.664.416.600.000.000 $156.84
5/17/2014
Check #: 43534
PO/InvoiceTotal: $156.84
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 147218 1234-1 420.664.416.600.000.000 $39.74
5/25/2014
Check #: 43534
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.74
Vendor Total: $196.58
L & W SUPPLY 00854%
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JUNE 2014
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
SUPPLIES-MAINT 10 ADJ 420.664.416.600.000.000 ($44.36)
5/17/2014
Check #: 43535
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($44.36)
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47076 P2251089092 420.664.416.600.000.000 $72.76
5/17/2014
Check #: 43535
POl/InvoiceTotal: $72.76
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47308 P2251089187 420.664.416.600.000.000 $94.52
5/25/2014
Check #: 43535
POl/InvoiceTotal: $94.52
Vendor Total: $122.92
LAGOON 008424
Check Group:
PHYSICS DAY AT LAGOON/TFHS 147161 37780 237.682.300.301.130.136 $507.06
5/29/2014
PHYSICS DAY AT LAGOON/TFHS 147161 37886 237.682.300.301.130.136 ($18.00)
5/29/2014
Check #: 43536
PO/InvoiceTotal: $489.06
Check Group:
INVOICE # 38101 - SENIOR CLASS TRIP 1 47646 38101 238.682.300.401.550.572 $1,352.16
6/7/2014
TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE 1 47646 38101 238.682.300.401.550.572 ($45.00)
6/7/2014
Check #: 43536
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,307.16
Vendor Total: $1,796.22
LCA ARCHITECTS, P.A. 140617
Check Group:
PROGRAMMING 1 47490 0014072 410.811.313.203.000.000 $20,000.00

6/1/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES 1 47490 0014072 410.811.313.203.000.000 $684.05
6/1/2014
Check #: 43537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,684.05
Vendor Total: $20,684.05
LEAVITT, GLEN OR LAURA
Check Group:
TUITION 10 IDLA/REFUND 100.621.370.001.289.000 $75.00
ACOYA
5/29/2014
Check #: 43538
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $75.00
LEGO EDUCATION 007122
Check Group:
EV3 SFTWARE 7 46952 1190035801 122.621.400.202.680.693 $699.65
5/17/2014
SHIPPING 1 46952 1190035801 122.621.400.202.680.693 $0.35
5/17/2014
Check #: 43539
PO/InvoiceTotal: $700.00
Vendor Total: $700.00
LEZAMIZ RENTALS 005870
Check (_3roup:
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WATER/SEWER 10 ADEXT/05-14 100.661.332.001.390.000 $22.72
5/17/2014
Check #: 43540
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.72
Check Group:
MONTHS RENTAL CHARGES FOR SUPPORT 1 39499 301/07-2014 100.661.320.500.000.000 $2,675.00
SERVICES BUILDING AT 301 MAIN AVE. W. (AUG. 2013
- JULY 2014)
6/8/2014
Check #: 43540
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,675.00
Check Group:
MONTHS RENTAL OF BUILDING LOCATED AT 242 1 39500 242/07-2014 100.661.320.001.000.000 $268.50



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

MACKOWSKI, HATTIE

JUNE 2014
MAIN AVE. N.
6/8/2014
Check #: 43540
PO/InvoiceTotal: $268.50
Vendor Total: $2,966.22
LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA/ 004001
Check Group:
2 PEPPERONI, 2 CHEESE, 1 SIERRA MIST, 1 PEPSI 1 46371 000008 237.621.400.301.640.685 $25.98
6/8/2014
Check #: 43541
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.98
Check Group:
MISC. PIZZAS NOT TO EXCEED $60 1 47473 000024 235.621.400.201.170.173 $40.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43541
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $65.98
LUCKYDOG RECREATION 20814
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Check Group:
4 LOADS OF PLAYGROUND BARK 1 45810 ID0414-2223 420.665.418.600.000.000 $13,188.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43542
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,188.00
Vendor Total: $13,188.00
LYTLE SIGNS, INC. 000387
Check Group:
ANNUAL SIGN MAINTENANCE 1 39898 30019-31 100.621.385.301.699.000 $98.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43543
PO/InvoiceTotal: $98.00
Check Group:
TEACHER APPRECIATION BANNER 1 46867 52762 234.641.400.102.440.448 $225.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43543
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.00
Vendor Total: $323.00



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO DENVER, COLORADO TO ATTEND A 1 47518 CO/.06-21-14 254.621.380.491.870.000 $92.00
PROF. DEV. CONFERENCE ON JUNE 18-21, 2014
6/7/2014
Check #: 43544
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.00
Vendor Total: $92.00
MAGIC VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC 140116
Check Group:
GIGABIT TESTING, LABELING, AND WIREMAP 1 46928 1191 245.663.300.001.000.000 $8,064.00
REPAIRS OF DATA CABLING AT TFHS
6/1/2014
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Check #: 43545
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,064.00
Vendor Total: $8,064.00
MAGIC VALLEY FLIGHT SIMULATION LLC 121111
Check Group:
STUDENTS TO ZIP LINE THE SNAKE. 31 47224 MVHS/05-27-14 239.682.300.491.080.080 $620.00
5/29/2014
Check #: 43546
PO/InvoiceTotal: $620.00
Vendor Total: $620.00
MAGIC VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 003369
Check Group:
REGISTRATION AND FIELD TRIP FEES FOR JASMINE 1 47498 J.CRAIG 268.611.300.001.930.000 $35.00
CRAIG.
6/7/2014
Check #: 43547
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
MAGIC VALLEY PRINTING 004652
Check Group:
2,300 COMMENCEMENT TICKETS 1 47585 140649 237.621.400.301.640.685 $196.65
6/7/2014
CHANGES 1 47585 140649 237.621.400.301.640.685 $9.00
6/7/2014

Check #: 43548




TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $205.65
Check Group:
2000 COMMENCEMENT PROGRAMS 1 47586 140648 237.621.400.301.640.685 $796.65
§/8/2014
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COMPOSITION 1 47586 140648 237.621.400.301.640.685 $50.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43548
PO/InvoiceTotal: $846.65
Check Group:
YEAR BOOKS 1 47587 XS52214 234.621.400.101.500.508 $33.66
6/8/2014
BINDING FOR YEAR BOOKS 1 47587 XS52214 234.621.400.101.500.508 $14.85
6/8/2014
Check #: 43548
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.51
Check Group:
(3250) COMMENCEMENT TICKETS 1 47588 140514 238.621.400.401.550.561 $293.55
6/8/2014
1800 COMMENCEMENT PROGRAMS - INV # 140650 1 47588 140650 238.621.400.401.550.561 $1,122.78
6/8/2014
Check #: 43548
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,416.33
Vendor Total: $2,517.14
MAGIC VALLEY SKATELAND, INC. 000399
Check Group:
Admission to Skateland 85 46650 OREGON TRAIL 234.682.300.106.500.503 $340.00
2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43549
PO/InvoiceTotal: $340.00
Vendor Total: $340.00
MALONE, CAROL 005100
Check Group:
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY 2014 248.616.300.500.000.000 $442.97
6/9/2014
HELD FOR OTHERS 10 MAY 2014 100.222.200.000.000.000 ($1.72)
6/9/2014
Check #: 43550
PO/InvoiceTotal: $441.25
Vendor Total: $441.25
MARTIN'S MERC, INC. 009020
Check Group:
INV #2785 - SERVICE/LABOR ON WHITE HALL HOT 1 47354 2785 238.531.300.401.200.200 $215.50
PACK
5/29/2014
Check #: 43551
PO/InvoiceTotal: $215.50
Vendor Total: $215.50
MASON'S TROPHIES & GIFTS 002052
Check Group:
Allura leather key holder Tradename: Allura 21028 (with 100 46092 70053 191.517.400.492.000.000 $410.49
C2G etched in black lettering.)
6/8/2014
Set Up Fee 1 46092 70053 191.517.400.492.000.000 $50.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $460.49
Check Group:
PICTURE PLAQUES 7X9-THANK YOU FOR 21 46832 70140 235.531.400.201.200.583 $352.80
SUPPORTING RSMS SUPREME TEAM 2013-2014-4X6
PICTURE GREEN BRASS-10 W/BUSINESS-11
W/STUDENTS
5/17/2014
PLAQUE 5X7-THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING RSMS 6 46832 70140 235.531.400.201.200.583 $63.00
SUPREME TEAM 2013-2014-GREEN BRASS
5/17/2014
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check #: 43552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $415.80
Check Group:
2014 Retirement plaque 147134 70268 257.521.400.001.000.000 $45.00
5/25/2014
Check #: 43552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.00
Check Group:
TRACK AWARDS - INVOICE # 70318 1 47251 70318 238.531.400.401.200.213 $296.05
5/25/2014
Check #: 43552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $296.05
Check Group:
TRACK PLAQUE 1 47344 70434 237.531.400.301.620.629 $13.19
5/29/2014
Check #: 43552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.19
Check Group:
All A's Ribbons 150 47422 70557 234.641.400.106.440.448 $60.00
6/8/2014
All A's and B's Ribbons 150 47422 70557 234.641.400.106.440.448 $60.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43552
POl/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Check Group:
LIFETIME PASS/GARY QUESNELL #98 1 47554 70495 237.531.400.301.200.200 $6.00
6/7/2014
ENGRAVING ON SALUTATORIAN MEDAL 1 47554 70495 237.531.400.301.200.200 $3.00
6/7/2014
Check #: 43552
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.00
Check Group:
LIFETIME PASS - BRENDA HALL 1 47555 70391 237.621.400.301.500.528 $6.00
6/7/2014
ENGRAVING - 2014 VALEDICTORIAN MEDALLIONS 12 47555 70391 237.621.400.301.640.685 $36.00
6/7/2014
ENGRAVING - 2014 SALUTATORIAN MEDALLION 1 47555 70391 237.621.400.301.500.528 $3.00



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
6/7/2014
Check #: 43552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.00
Check Group:
ROSEWOOD PEN SET 1 47641 70585 234.641.400.101.440.448 $11.50
6/7/2014
MARBLE APPLE CLOCKS 2 47641 70585 234.641.400.101.440.448 $45.00
6/7/2014
MEDALS W/RIBBONS 18 47641 70605 234.621.400.101.100.105 $63.00
6/7/2014
Check #: 43552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.50
Vendor Total: $1,524.03
MAY, DEBORAH 004519
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY 2014 248.616.300.500.000.000 $3,077.81
6/9/2014
Check #: 43553
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,077.81
Vendor Total: $3,077.81
MENTORING MINDS, L.P. 008625
Check Group:
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K-5 MATH/ELA COMPREHENSIVE COMMON 1 46992 168927 100.521.400.109.000.000 $24.95
5/29/2014
ACCOMODATIONS WHEEL 1 46992 168927 100.521.400.109.000.000 $8.95
5/29/2014
ADD/ADHA WHEEL 1 46992 168927 100.521.400.109.000.000 $8.95
5/29/2014
ASSESSMENTS GUIDE 1 46992 168927 100.521.400.109.000.000 $24.90
5/29/2014
Check #: 43554
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.75
Vendor Total: $67.75
MIDNIGHT PRODUCTIONS 007435
Check Group:
JIVE NIGHT DVDS/WINTER SHOWCASE DVDS 1 47645 2807 237.515.400.301.120.126 $900.00

6/8/2014
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check #: 43555
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
MOODY'S INVESTOR SERVICE, INC. 003920
Check Group:
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ON BONDS 1 47669 P0O118433 410.811.310.001.000.000 $45,150.00
6/9/2014
Check #: 43556
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45,150.00
Vendor Total: $45,150.00
MORNINGSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 004955
Check Group:
CHECK NUMBER 1272 AMERICAN HEART 147677 1272 234.641.300.103.440.448 $112.75
ASSOCIATION
6/9/2014
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CHECK NUMBER 1273 SMITHS 1 47677 1273 234.641.400.103.440.448 $25.34
6/9/2014
CHECK NUMBER 1274 BOWLADROME 1 47677 1274 234.682.300.103.440.448 $101.50
6/9/2014
CHECK NUMBER 1275 SKATELAND 1 47677 1275 234.682.300.103.440.448 $344.00
6/9/2014
CHECK NUMBER 1276 SMITHS 147677 1276 234.641.400.103.440.448 $93.52
6/9/2014
Check #: 43557
PO/InvoiceTotal: $677.11
Vendor Total: $677.11
MOWER OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC. 004691
Check Group:
HP printer cartridge 35A 1 45890 39631 100.515.400.301.140.000 $37.99
$37.99 per quote
5/29/2014
Check #: 43558
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.99
Check Group:
INK CARTRIDGE FOR HP7210, BLACK 1 46738 39817A 100.621.400.109.699.000 $36.00
5/17/2014
INK CARTRIDGE FOR CM1415, BLACK 1 46738 39817A 100.621.400.109.699.000 $53.00



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/17/2014
Check #: 43558
PO/InvoiceTotal: $89.00
Check Group:
INK CARTRIDGE DELL 5310N COMPATIBLE, BLACK 1 46739 39817B 100.621.400.109.699.000 $149.00
5/17/2014
DELL B3460 PRINT CARTRIDGE 0.89999 46739 39836 100.621.400.109.699.000 $162.00
5/17/2014
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DELL B3460 PRINT CARTRIDGE 0.1 46739 39836 234.641.400.109.440.448 $18.00
5/17/2014
Check #: 43558
PO/InvoiceTotal: $329.00
Vendor Total: $455.99
MUSIC CENTER, INC. 000439
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS/SUPPLIES NOT TO EXCEED 1 47023 5559 238.515.400.401.120.121 $100.00
5/17/2014
MISC REPAIRS/SUPPLIES NOT TO EXCEED 1 47023 5560 238.515.400.401.120.121 $101.99
5/17/2014
Check #: 43559
PO/InvoiceTotal: $201.99
Check Group:
SET UP P A SYSTEM FOR TFHS GRADUATION 1 47546 5661 237.621.300.301.500.530 $1,500.00
6/7/2014
Check #: 43559
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.00
Vendor Total: $1,701.99
NAPA AUTO PARTS 002828
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46729 561578 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.00
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46729 562023 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.78
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46729 562233 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.55
5/17/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 1 46729 562837 420.664.416.600.000.000 $88.55

5/17/2014
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MISC SUPPLIES 1 46729 562924 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.95
5/17/2014
Check #: 43560
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.83
Check Group:
VEHICLE SUPPLIES 1 46981 558932 420.683.400.600.000.000 $1.38
5/17/2014
Check #: 43560
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1.38
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 147135 564792 420.664.416.600.000.000 $150.12
5/25/2014
MISC SUPPLIES 147135 565663 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.89
5/25/2014
Check #: 43560
PO/InvoiceTotal: $163.01
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 47369 568980 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.49
6/1/2014
Check #: 43560
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.49
Vendor Total: $302.71
NASCO MODESTO 000356
Check Group:
Nasco’s Classroom Incubator Kit #C28125M 1 45966 941367 191.517.400.492.000.000 $195.29
6/8/2014
Check #: 43561
PO/InvoiceTotal: $195.29
Check Group:
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PREVENTING COMMUNICABLE DISEASE 1 46011 933914 243.519.400.401.070.073 $62.96
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JUNE 2014
5/29/2014
GET REAL SMART ABOUT ABSTINENCE DVD 1 46011 935095 243.519.400.401.070.073 $80.96
5/29/2014
WHAT REALLY HAPPENS: UNDERAGE DRINKING DVD 1 46011 935601 100.515.400.401.080.000 $125.96
5/29/2014
KEEP OFF THE GRASS DVD 1 46011 936097 100.515.400.401.080.000 $71.10
5/29/2014
Check #: 43561
PO/InvoiceTotal: $340.98
Check Group:
Silver Nitrate - 100 g, Crystals 1 46445 934532 100.515.400.301.130.000 $149.39
5/17/2014
Check #: 43561
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.39
Check Group:
Food processing video 1 46704 934003 243.519.400.301.010.000 $89.06
5/29/2014
Check #: 43561
PO/InvoiceTotal: $89.06
Vendor Total: $774.72
NAT-SOO-PAH, INC. 001635
Check Group:
APPROXIMATELY 110 FIFTH GRADE STUDENTS 103 46212 272063 234.682.300.110.500.505 $309.00
SWIM FEE FOR JUNE 3, 2014
6/8/2014
Check #: 43562
PO/InvoiceTotal: $309.00
Vendor Total: $309.00
NATIONAL ASSOC. OF SECON_DARY 009%95
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 117
Twin Falls School District 411
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
NHS HONOR STOLE 25 47078 0101168912 238.515.400.401.640.657 $555.00
5/29/2014
NHS MEMBERSHIP PIN WITH CARD 50 47078 0101168912 238.515.400.401.640.657 $447.50
5/29/2014
NHS OFFICER SYMBOL (PRESIDENT) 2 47078 0101168912 238.515.400.401.640.657 $7.80
5/29/2014
NHS OFFICER SYMBOL (VICE-PRESIDENT) 2 47078 0101168912 238.515.400.401.640.657 $7.80
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5/29/2014
NHS OFFICER SYMBOL (SECRETARY) 2 47078 0101168912 238.515.400.401.640.657 $7.80
5/29/2014
NHS OFFICER SYMBOL (HISTORIAN) 2 47078 0101168912 238.515.400.401.640.657 $7.80
5/29/2014
NHS ADVISOR: SUZANN DOLECHECK 1 47078 0101168912 238.515.400.401.640.657 $31.00
SCHOOL ID: 00549317
ADVISOR ID: 00652501
5/29/2014
Check #: 43563
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,064.70
Vendor Total: $1,064.70
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION 000787
Check Group:
FFA Carhartt jacket large 1 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $79.00
5/25/2014
Embroidered pretie 2 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $25.00
5/25/2014
Embroidered waterfall scarf 2 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $21.00
5/25/2014
Tie 1 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $24.50
5/25/2014
mens crescent XL Navy 1 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $29.50
5/25/2014
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Grad Sash blue 2 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $35.00
5/25/2014
Grad Sash gold 2 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $35.00
5/25/2014
FFA thank you cards 1 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $8.50
5/25/2014
officer pin set 2 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $31.00
5/25/2014
CD full questions and answer 1 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $49.00
5/25/2014
membership cards 2 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $21.00

5/25/2014
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FFA Scrapbook 1 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $29.50
5/25/2014
Double cord 1 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $12.50
5/25/2014
official manual 25 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $31.25
5/25/2014
Roberts rules of order 2 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $95.90
5/25/2014
Throw Creed 1 46722 OE-732940 243.519.400.301.010.000 $34.50
5/25/2014
Check #: 43564
PO/InvoiceTotal: $562.15
Vendor Total: $562.15
NATIONAL FORENSIC LEAGUE 006662
Check Group:
STUDENT LOGO PIN 1/5 TRIPLE RUBY 1 47053 183000 237.515.400.301.050.056 $18.00
5/17/2014
INTERP BLACK BOOKS 2 47053 183000 237.515.400.301.050.056 $17.00
517,201
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Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43565
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY, INC. 121114
Check Group:
Transfer Belt 1 45245 095-837017 257.521.400.001.000.000 $45.00
CUSTOM ORDER NUMBER 095-837017
5/25/2014
Child Small Lift Vest 1 45245 095-837017 257.521.400.001.000.000 $139.50
5/25/2014
Check #: 43566
PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.50
Vendor Total: $184.50
NCA SUMMER CAMPS 003774
Check Group:
SUMMER CAMP 1 47584 616028 237.682.300.301.200.585 $4,620.00

6/8/2014



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
SUMMER CAMP 1 47584 616029 237.682.300.301.200.585 $4,620.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43567
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,240.00
Vendor Total: $9,240.00
NEURILINK LLC 130107
Check Group:
SMART DOCUMENT CAMERA 450 1 46475 23692 100.621.480.101.699.000 $798.65
5/17/2014
FREIGHT 1 46475 23692 100.621.480.101.699.000 $75.63
5/17/2014
(_Zheck #: 43568
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $874.28
Vendor Total: $874.28
NORCO 000463
Check Group:
LIQUID NITROGEN FOR ICE CREAM LAB 1 46970 13618766 236.515.400.202.130.133 $68.25
6/8/2014
Check #: 43569
PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.25
Check Group:
Cylinder Rental 1 47066 13654023 243.519.300.301.100.106 $107.20
6/8/2014
Check #: 43569
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107.20
Check Group:
Gas 1 47067 13558879 243.519.400.301.100.106 $68.96
6/8/2014
Check #: 43569
PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.96
Check Group:
LIQUID NITROGEN FOR ICE CREAM LAB 1 47293 13635026 236.515.400.202.130.134 $68.25
6/8/2014
Check #: 43569
PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.25
Vendor Total: $312.66
NORM'S CAFE 009214



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

20 2014

6/1/2014

JUNE 2014
Check Group:
HAWK AWARD BREAKFAST CATERED - 150 PEOPLE 1 47432 CRHS/HAWK 238.621.400.401.500.523 $1,100.00
AWARD
6/1/2014
Check #: 43570
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Twin Falls School District 411
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,100.00
Vendor Total: $1,100.00
NORTH SIDE BUS CO., INC. 000518
Check Group:
COACH TO GO TO DONNA LARSON FIELD IN BOISE 1 43731 5177B 100.682.341.301.200.000 $532.80
FOR VARSITY TRACK MEET ON MAY 16, 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $532.80
Check Group:
COACH TO GO TO DONNA LARSON FIELD IN BOISE 143732 5177D 100.682.341.301.200.000 $530.64
FOR VARSITY TRACK MEET ON MAY 17, 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $530.64
Check Group:
COACHES TO TAKE 4TH GRADE TO BOISE ON MAY 2 43990 5177K 234.682.341.104.500.504 $1,320.00
22 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,320.00
Check Group:
COACHES TO TAKE 4TH GRADE TO BOISE ON MAY 2 44875 5177L 234.682.341.102.500.504 $1,168.00
232014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,168.00
Check Group:
COACHES TO TAKE 4TH GRADE TO BOISE ON MAY 3 45250 5177J 234.682.341.106.500.504 $1,980.00



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411

PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Check #: 43571
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,980.00
Check Group:
COACH TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO CRATERS OF THE 1 45570 5177C 234.682.341.104.500.505 $920.50
MOON ON MAY 16, 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $920.50
Check Group:
COACHES TO TAKE 4TH GRADE TO BOISE ON MAY 3 45995 5177N 234.682.341.110.500.504 $1,752.00
30 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,752.00
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO YELLOWSTONE ON 1 46380 51771 234.682.341.104.500.507 $1,648.80
MAY 19, 2014 AND RETURN ON MAY 23, 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,648.80
Check Group:
COACH TO TAKE STUDENTS TO DISCOVERY CENTER 1 46842 5177A 150.682.341.401.000.000 $660.00
AT BOISE ON MAY 12, 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $660.00
Check Group:
COACHES TO TAKE CHOIR STUDENTS TO LAGOON IN 1.805416 47045 5177E 100.682.341.401.120.120 $1,800.00
UTAH ON MAY 17, 2014
6/1/2014
COACHES TO TAKE CHOIR STUDENTS TO LAGOON IN 0.194584 47045 5177E 238.682.341.401.120.120 $194.00
UTAH ON MAY 17, 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 123
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,994.00
Check Group:
COACH TO TAKE BAND TO LAGOON IN UTAH ON MAY 0.348044 47046 5177H 238.682.341.401.120.121 $347.00
17 2014
6/1/2014
COACH TO TAKE BAND TO LAGOON IN UTAH ON MAY 0.651956 47046 5177H 100.682.341.401.120.121 $650.00
17 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $997.00
Check Group:
COACH TO TAKE ORCHESTRA TO LAGOON IN UTAH 1 47047 5177G 237.682.341.301.120.122 $997.00
ON MAY 17, 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $997.00
Check Group:
COACH TO TAKE BAND STUDENTS TO THE LAGOON 1 47087 5177F 237.682.341.301.120.121 $997.00
IN UTAH ON MAY 17, 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $997.00
Check Group:
COACH TO TAKE STUDENTS TO THE BOISE ZOO ON 1 47286 5177M 238.682.341.401.130.130 $648.00
MAY 27, 2014
6/1/2014
Check #: 43571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $648.00
Vendor Total: $16,145.74
NPC INTERNATIONAL 003203
Check Group:
Printed: 07/01/2014 7:47:00 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 3.3.04 Page: 124
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LARGE PIZZAS 1 47299 21791405230000 236.621.400.202.550.562 $72.49



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
00201B
6/1/2014
Check #: 43572
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.49
Check Group:
LARGE PIZZAS FOR STUDENT COUNCIL HELPING 3 47346 21791405230000 236.611.400.202.240.243 $33.00
HANDS DAY FRIDAY MAY 23,2014 00201A
6/1/2014
Check #: 43572
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.00
Check Group:
5th grade pizza party 1 47423 053014 234.621.400.102.500.505 $154.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43572
PO/InvoiceTotal: $154.00
Vendor Total: $259.49
OFFICE DEPOT
Check Group:
SUPPLIES PER ATTACHED ORDER 1 46761 707747324001 100.621.400.401.699.000 $43.15
5/17/2014
SUPPLIES PER ATTACHED ORDER 1 46761 707747326001 100.621.400.401.699.000 $35.18
5/17/2014
SUPPLIES PER ATTACHED ORDER 1 46761 7077473525001 100.621.400.401.699.000 $651.15
5/17/2014
Check #: 43573
PO/InvoiceTotal: $729.48
Vendor Total: $729.48
OFFICE MAX/A BOISE COMPANY 005443
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WHITE CERTIFICATE BLUE FOIL BORDER; ITEM 1 46231 571011 243.519.400.301.040.000 $2.79
#24358749; MFG #36005-S
5/25/2014
Check #: 43574
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.79
Check Group:
OfficeMax - Compatible Toner Cartridge for Brother TN420 1 46668 705141 100.515.400.301.130.000 $22.96



TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411
PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
- TN-450, 2600, High Yield
5/17/2014
Helix - 12" Ultra Flex Ruler - 12", Assorted 1 46668 705141 100.515.400.301.130.000 $0.55
5/17/2014
OfficeMax - Black Binder Clips - 1-1/4", 5/8", Black, 12/Box 3 46668 705141 100.515.400.301.130.000 $3.00
5/17/2014
Texas Instruments - TI-30X IIS Scientific Calculator - 3-2/5" 2 46668 705141 100.515.400.301.130.000 $14.98
X 6-2/5" x 4/5", Scientific, Solar/Battery Powered
5/17/2014
Check #: 43574
PO/InvoiceTotal: $41.49
Check Group:
BRENTON STUDIO EVANTI COLLECTION COMPUTER 1 46669 705062 191.517.400.491.110.000 $133.78
TOWER
5/17/2014
Check #: 43574
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133.78
Vendor Total: $178.06
OMNI CHEER 090715
Check Group:
MISC. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PER ATTACHED 1 47153 P041870801014 235.531.400.201.200.584 $1,537.32
QUOTE
5/25/2014
Check #: 43575
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,537.32
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1101 06/09/2014
Fiscal Year: 2013-2014
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description VVendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $1,537.32
ONE WAVE NETWORKS
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 45509 191.661.337.916.390.000 $99.95
6/8/2014
Check #: 43576
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.95
Vendor Total: $99.95
OREGON TRAIL- 006727
Check Group:
Barnes and Nobles 1 47449 1658 234.641.400.106.440.448 $14.41
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PURCHASING PAYABLES

JUNE 2014
5/29/2014
Steinagel - lost book 1 47449 1660 234.622.400.106.230.230 $13.95
5/29/2014
Check #: 43577
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.36
Vendor Total: $28.36
ORIENTAL TRADING CO. 001816
Check Group:
PURPLE AWARENESS RIBBON ROLL TICKETS 3 46831 663457454-01 236.515.400.202.160.162 $21.75
5/17/2014
PURPLE RELAY STICKERS 1 46831 663457454-01 236.515.400.202.160.162 $14.99
5/17/2014
Check #: 43578
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.74
Check Group:
250 PC MEGA PENCIL ASSORTMENT 2 46869 663483845-01 234.641.400.102.440.448 $66.99
5/17/2014
Check #: 43578
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.99
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Check Group:
DIY ROUND TOTES 3 46870 663483047-01 234.621.400.104.500.501 $44.49
5/17/2014
Check #: 43578
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.49
Vendor Total: $148.22
OSBORN, JAMES M. 000446
Check Group:
TUNE YAMAHA C-5 GRAND PIANO 1 47495 CRHS/052814 238.515.300.401.120.120 $65.00
6/8/2014
TOUCH-UP TUNING - BALDWIN D GRAND PIANO 1 47495 CRHS/052814 238.515.300.401.120.120 $15.00
6/8/2014
Check #: 43579
POl/InvoiceTotal: $80.00
Vendor Total: $80.00
OXFORD SUITES 009280
Check Group:
STUDENT/BUS DRIVER HOTEL ROOMS 5-15/16-14 2 43583 77731 100.682.300.401.000.000 $178.00
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JUNE 2014
5/29/2014
STUDENT/BUS DRIVER HOTEL ROOMS 5-15/16-14 2 43583 77735 100.682.300.401.000.000 $178.00
5/29/2014
STUDENT/BUS DRIVER HOTEL ROOMS 5-15/16-14 2 43583 77736 100.682.300.401.000.000 $178.00
5/29/2014
STUDENT/BUS DRIVER HOTEL ROOMS 5-15/16-14 2 43583 77737 100.682.300.401.000.000 $178.00
5/29/2014